
種目 組 レーン NO 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 学年 所属 他県登録
100m 1 1 申請中 山﨑　光 ヤマサキ　ヒカル 3 広経大
100m 1 2 3-41 池内　雅貴 イケウチ　マサタカ 4 慶応義塾大学
100m 1 3 申請中 山崎　開斗 ヤマサキ　カイト 1 広経大
100m 1 4 922 勢力　奎 ｾｲﾘｷ　ｹｲ 23 ASﾌｸﾔﾏ
100m 1 5 17 井澤　竜二 イザワ　リョウジ 3 広島皆実高
100m 1 6 7－1292 高浜　秀弥 タカハマ　シュウヤ 2 広島工業大学
100m 1 7 申請中 正路　悠 ショウジ　ユウ 1 広経大 山口
100m 1 8 25 福本　　廉 フクモト　レン 3 広島皆実高
100m 2 1 申請中 内田　光 ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾙ 5 広島商船高専
100m 2 2 1638 山中　太智 ヤマナカ　タイチ 2 広島皆実高
100m 2 3 申請中 山下　雄大 ヤマシタ　ユウダイ 2 福山平成大学
100m 2 4 申請中 庄司　泰志 ショウジ　タイシ 2 広経大
100m 2 5 26 松田　優人 マツダ　ユウト 3 広島皆実高
100m 2 6 申請中 岸本　宗 キシモト　ソウ 3 広経大 島根
100m 2 7 申請中 山口　純平 ヤマグチ　ジュンペイ 1 西条農高
100m 2 8 7-1740 亀田　広夢 カメダ　ヒロム 3 島根大学 島根
100m 3 1 209 板倉　弘樹 イタクラ　ヒロキ 3 西条農高
100m 3 2 7-1729 澄田　開 スミダ　カイ 4 島根大学 島根
100m 3 3 ７-1167 山下　隆祐 ヤマシタ　リュウスケ 4 広島大学 長崎
100m 3 4 61 吉田　圭吾 ヨシダ　ケイゴ 3 近大東広島高
100m 3 5 832 後藤　達樹 ゴトウ　タツキ 1 崇徳高
100m 3 6 1634 妻澤　篤志 ツマザワ　アツシ 2 広島皆実高
100m 3 7 7－1297 本多　真彬 ホンダ　マサアキ 3 広島工業大学
100m 3 8 1676 山田　瞬也 ヤマダ　シュンヤ 2 広島国際学院高
100m 4 1 3866 園田　拓海 ソノダタクミ オリンピアプラス
100m 4 2 7-1129 大島　勇哉 オオシマ　タカヤ 3 広島大学
100m 4 3 1636 村上　登真 ムラカミ　トウマ 2 広島皆実高
100m 4 4 90 天野　伊織 アマノ　イオリ 3 広島国際学院高
100m 4 5 申請中 檜垣　正昭 ヒガキ　マサアキ 1 福山平成大学
100m 4 6 7-1175 日隅　健太郎 ﾋｽﾞﾐ　ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 1 広島文化大学
100m 4 7 7-1756 松本　雄大 マツモト　ユウダイ 4 島根大学 島根
100m 4 8 申請中 大坪　柊也 オオツボ　シュウヤ 2 福山平成大学
100m 5 1 1371 藤原　和輝 フジワラ　カズキ 3 兵庫県立大学 兵庫
100m 5 2 1867 田邊　光紀 タナベ　コウキ 2 庄原格致校
100m 5 3 64 檀上　壮祐 ダンジョウ　ソウスケ 3 広島なぎさ高
100m 5 4 413 武　俊平 タケ　シュンペイ 3 県立広島高
100m 5 5 申請中 陶山　帆昂 スヤマ　ホダカ 4 広経大
100m 5 6 7-1180 寺西　洸介 ﾃﾗﾆｼ　ｺｳｽｹ 1 広島文化大学
100m 5 7 1807 乃美　裕介 ﾉｳﾐ ﾕｳｽｹ 2 尾道北高
100m 5 8 3868 池田　工 イケダタクミ 3オリンピアプラス
100m 6 1 申請中 中村　慧 ナカムラ　ケイ 1 西条農高
100m 6 2 12 鈴木　凱也 ｽｽﾞｷ ｶﾞｲﾔ 3 修道高
100m 6 3 347 安立　雄斗 アダチ　ユウト 3 広工大高
100m 6 4 918 松本　茂 ﾏﾂﾓﾄ　ｼｹﾞﾙ 31 ASﾌｸﾔﾏ
100m 6 5 207 谷貞　諒 タニサダ　リョウ 3 西条農高
100m 6 6 93 白木　蒼人 シラキ　アオト 3 広島国際学院高
100m 6 7 1823 山本　魁聖 ヤマモト　カイセイ 2 沼田高
100m 6 8 申請中 開内　丈流 ヒラキウチ　タケル 1 福山平成大学
100m 7 1 申請中 石本　惣一朗 イシモト　ソウイチロウM1 広経大 愛媛
100m 7 2 412 中脇　一真 ナカワキ　カズマ 3 県立広島高
100m 7 3 1256 竹内　悠真 タケウチ　ユウマ 20 甲南大学 兵庫県
100m 7 4 1673 栗林　隼正 クリバヤシ　トシマサ 2 広島国際学院高
100m 7 5 1763 松中　馨大 マツナカ　ケイタ 2 舟入高
100m 7 6 43 大住　智士 オオスミ　サトシ 3 広島学院高
100m 7 7 182 荒木　佑典 アラキ　ユウスケ 3 崇徳高
100m 7 8 申請中 古森　大貴 コモリ　ダイキ 2 福山平成大学



100m 8 1 346 梶谷　遼平 カジタニ　リョウヘイ 3 広島大学附属高
100m 8 2 563 平田　爽真 ヒラタ　ソウマ 3 広工大高
100m 8 3 申請中 中畑　智博 ナカハタ　トモヒロ 3 広経大
100m 8 4 1674 坂井　琉真 サカイ　リュウマ 2 広島国際学院高
100m 8 5 1675 西川　正真 ニシカワ　セイマ 2 広島国際学院高
100m 8 6 1745 小山　晃 ｺﾔﾏ　ｺｳ 2 呉三津田高
100m 8 7 1622 青木　太一 アオキ　タイチ 2 市立呉高
100m 8 8 1688 佐々木　克弥 ササキ　カツヤ 2 崇徳高
100m 9 1 1707 宇都宮　舞人 ウツノミヤ　マイト 2 西条農高
100m 9 2 833 岡田　寛人 オカダ　ヒロト 1 崇徳高
100m 9 3 3 細柳　旺介 ホソヤナギ　オウスケ 3 市立呉高
100m 9 4 8 大下　智之 ｵｵｼﾀ ﾄﾓﾕｷ 3 修道高
100m 9 5 1623 礒本　義之 イソモト　ヨシユキ 2 市立呉高
100m 9 6 申請中 西田　千孝 ニシダ　カズタカ 1 西条農高
100m 9 7 2 元木　航平 モトキ　コウヘイ 3 市立呉高
100m 9 8 1659 唐内　由季斗 トウナイ　ユキト 2 近大東広島高
100m 10 1 7-1138 前田　文彬 マエダ　フミアキ 6 広島大学
100m 10 2 431 太田　悠貴 オオタ　ユウキ 3 高陽高
100m 10 3 429 松浦　巧 マツウラ　タクミ 3 高陽高
100m 10 4 7-1038 岡村　裕之 ｵｶﾑﾗ　ﾋﾛﾕｷ 3 近大中国四国
100m 10 5 605 青山　亮太 アオヤマ　リョウタ 3 宮島工業高
100m 10 6 77 山本　龍 ヤマモト　リュウ 3 広島翔洋高
100m 10 7 1814 杉原　光亮 ｽｷﾞﾊﾗ ｺｳｽｹ 2 尾道北高
100m 10 8 申請中 神野　順平 ジンノ　ジュンペイ 2 広経大 愛媛
100m 11 1 577 春山　佑太朗 ハルヤマ　ユウタロウ 3 広島なぎさ高
100m 11 2 7-1735 渡邉　孝道 ワタナベ　コウドウ 4 島根大学 島根
100m 11 3 7-1118 唐崎　航平 カラサキ　コウヘイ M2 広島大学
100m 11 4 7-1121 小川　順也 オガワ　ジュンヤ 3 広島大学
100m 11 5 7-1155 辻　翔吾 ツジ　ショウゴ 4 広島大学
100m 11 6 7-1024 畑中　将彦 ハタナカ　マサヒコ 2 広島修道大学
100m 11 7 1706 池上　祐太郎 イケウエ　ユウタロウ 2 西条農高
100m 11 8 7-1741 杉浦　悠太 スギウラ　ユウタ 3 島根大学 島根
100m 12 1 110 品川　輝 シナガワ　ヒカル 3 宮島工業高
100m 12 2 1709 奥本　正幸 オクモト　マサユキ 2 西条農高
100m 12 3 1912 水田　翔 ミズタ　カケル 2 広工大高
100m 12 4 63 松谷　晴輝 マツタニ　ハルキ 3 近大東広島高
100m 12 5 1640 井手　浩貴 ｲﾃﾞ ﾋﾛｷ 2 修道高
100m 12 6 1926 植野　颯太 ウエノ　ソウタ 2 県立広島高
100m 12 7 102 米田　壮汰 ヨネダ　ソウタ 3 宮島工業高
100m 12 8 44 白銀　克隆 シロガネ　カツタカ 3 広島学院高
100m 13 1 7-1037 越智　大河 ｵﾁ　ﾀｲｶﾞ 2 近大中国四国 大阪府
100m 13 2 1907 小寺　葉太 コデラ　ヨウタ 2 広工大高
100m 13 3 1786 水津　亨 スイズ　キョウ 2 広島井口高
100m 13 4 申請中 深澤　宇善 フカサワ　ユウゼン 24 楽走
100m 13 5 632 信岡　優作 ノブオカ　ユウサク 3 盈進高
100m 13 6 525 宮本　壮太 ミヤモト　ソウタ 3 広島井口高
100m 13 7 3913 植田　光紀 ウエダコウキ 中3オリンピアプラス
100m 13 8 1325 松浦　崇史 マツウラ　タカシ 29 黄金山ＡＣ
100m 14 1 548 吉國　瑞輝 ヨシクニ　ミズキ 3 廿日市高
100m 14 2 468 若佐　歩 ワカサ　アユム 3 祗園北高
100m 14 3 3756 得田　泰圭 トクダ　タイガ 14くれオークＡＣ
100m 14 4 1278 坂田　陽貴 サカタ　ハルキ 3 安西中
100m 14 5 125 岡田　黎士 ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾚｲｼﾞ 3 尾道北高
100m 14 6 7-1043 藤原　修平 ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ　ｼｭｳﾍｲ 2 近大中国四国
100m 14 7 1705 澤田　大樹 サワダ　ヒロキ 2 西条農高
100m 14 8 535 汲地　晃 クムジ　ヒカル 3 安芸府中高



100m 15 1 275 猪原　勝 ｲﾉﾊﾗ　ﾏｻﾙ 3 尾道商業高
100m 15 2 62 高木　悠平 タカギ　ユウヘイ 3 近大東広島高
100m 15 3 7-1115 内海　克暢 ウツミ　カツノブ 2 広島大学
100m 15 4 112 稲川　航平 ｲﾅｶﾞﾜ　ｺｳﾍｲ 3 安芸南高
100m 15 5 3922 宇都宮里空乃心ウツノミヤリクノシン 1オリンピアプラス
100m 15 6 590 向井　守理 ムカイ　シュリ 3 広島観音高
100m 15 7 312 甲斐　睦章 ｶｲ ﾉﾌﾞｱｷ 3 府中高
100m 15 8 3920 村上　皓哉 ムラカミヒロヤ 3オリンピアプラス
100m 16 1 1743 渡川　祐人 トガワ　ユウト 2 広島なぎさ高
100m 16 2 7－1286 片山　優 カタヤマ　ユウ 3 広島工業大学
100m 16 3 申請中 前田　拓己 マエダ　タクミ 4 広経大
100m 16 4 申請中 松尾　和真 マツオ　カズマ 1 広島工高
100m 16 5 7-1172 藤本　達也 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ　ﾀﾂﾔ 3 広島文化大学
100m 16 6 7-1028 濵﨑　智哉 ハマサキ　トモヤ 1 広島修道大学
100m 16 7 409 西岡　航生 ニシオカ　コウキ 3 県立広島高
100m 16 8 申請中 日高　拓真 ヒダカ　タクマ 2 福山平成大学
100m 17 1 568 豊谷　勇也 トヨタニ　ユウヤ 3 山陽高
100m 17 2 1839 味谷　大樹 アジタニ　タイキ 2 近大東広島高
100m 17 3 534 橋本　優月 ハシモト　ユズキ 3 安芸府中高
100m 17 4 227 武縄　駿弥 タケナワ　シュンヤ 3 湯来南高
100m 17 5 208 松井　優斗 マツイ　ユウト 3 西条農高
100m 17 6 1658 景山　碧人 カゲヤマ　アオト 2 近大東広島高
100m 17 7 7-1122 多賀　竜太朗 タガ　リョウタロウ 2 広島大学
100m 17 8 92 川中　慶喜 カワナカ　ヨシノブ 3 広島国際学院高
100m 18 1 523 上村　嵐斗 ウエムラ　ランド 3 宮島工業高
100m 18 2 311 増田　響介 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｽｹ 3 府中高
100m 18 3 1591 中田　大智 ナカタ　ダイチ 3 大塚中学校
100m 18 4 2084 明神　武 ミョウジン　タケル 2 山陽高
100m 18 5 1979 山田　悠斗 ヤマダ　ハルト 2 広陵高
100m 18 6 申請中 芳井　歩 ヨイイ　アユム 1 広島翔洋高
100m 18 7 550 山手　涼雅 ヤマテ　リョウガ 3 廿日市高
100m 18 8 492 大平　悠介 オオヒラ　ユウスケ 3 広島観音高
100m 19 1 509 木戸　啓太 キド　ケイタ 27 広島SRPC
100m 19 2 387 川上　智久 カワカミ　トモヒサ 3 海田高
100m 19 3 申請中 伊藤　晃大 イトウ　コウダイ 1 広島翔洋高
100m 19 4 申請中 辻　泰希 ツジ　タイキ 1 広島翔洋高
100m 19 5 7－1289 園部　凌士 ソノベ　リョウジ 2 広島工業大学
100m 19 6 389 中井　悠登 ナカイ　ユウト 3 海田高
100m 19 7 申請中 花山　颯汰 ハナヤマ　ソウタ 1 広島井口高
100m 19 8 申請中 吉川　諒 キッカワ　リョウ 2 福山平成大学
100m 20 1 7－1288 三宅　晃平 ミヤケ　コウヘイ 2 広島工業大学
100m 20 2 103 内海　誠司郎 ウツミ　セイシロウ 3 盈進高
100m 20 3 1896 満足　健太 マンゾク　ケンタ 2 美鈴が丘高
100m 20 4 7-1724 市村　正如 イチムラ　マサユキ 4 島根大学 島根
100m 20 5 1237 下井　洋人 シモイ　ヒロト 2 戸手高
100m 20 6 314 水田　葵 ミズタ　アオイ 3 美鈴が丘高
100m 20 7 1070 西浦　海 ﾆｼｳﾗ ｶｲ 3 広島商船高専
100m 20 8 296 中原　佑都 ナカハラ　ユウト 3 祗園北高
100m 21 1 1646 前田　浩由 ﾏｴﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾖｼ 2 修道高
100m 21 2 461 平山　友貴 ヒラヤマ　ユウキ 3 宮島工業高
100m 21 3 835 高田　智裕 タカダ　トモヒロ 1 崇徳高
100m 21 4 7-1749 大矢根　功季 オオヤネ　コウキ 2 島根大学 島根
100m 21 5 477 松井　直輝 ﾏﾂｲ　ﾅｵｷ 3 基町高
100m 21 6 7-1008 佐々木　太夢　 ササキ　ヒロム 3 広島修道大学
100m 21 7 313 中村　颯希 ナカムラ　サツキ 3 美鈴が丘高
100m 21 8 433 植木　健太 ウエキ　ケンタ 3 高陽高



100m 22 1 40 荒井　俊 アライ　シュン 3 広島学院高
100m 22 2 434 稲田　響 イナダ　ヒビキ 3 高陽高
100m 22 3 4198 石本　涼太 ｲｼﾓﾄ　ﾘｮｳﾀ 3 安芸府中中
100m 22 4 66 松本　順平 マツモト　ジュンペイ 3 広島なぎさ高
100m 22 5 1770 榊原　生望 ｻｶｷﾊﾞﾗ ｳﾐ 2 呉商業高
100m 22 6 83 磯野　太一 イソノ　タイチ 3 祗園北高
100m 22 7 1643 田村　駿和 ﾀﾑﾗ ﾄｼｶｽﾞ 2 修道高
100m 22 8 11 桐林　良匠 ｷﾘﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳｼｮｳ 3 修道高
100m 23 1 2185 五島　幸輝 ゴトウ　コウキ 2 祗園北高
100m 23 2 1985 髙　和宏 タカ　カズヒロ 2 宮島工業高
100m 23 3 45 鷹取　和弥 タカトリ　カズヤ 3 広島学院高
100m 23 4 末盛　巧 ｽｴﾓﾘ ﾀｸ 3 修道中
100m 23 5 2096 妻田　拓巳 ツマダ　タクミ 2 広島翔洋高
100m 23 6 2065 山根　幸輝 ヤマネ　コウキ 2 祗園北高
100m 23 7 491 富原　涼太 トミハラ　リョウタ 3 広島観音高
100m 23 8 423 久保田　圭太 クボタ　ケイタ 3 熊野高
100m 24 1 487 竹中　晴哉 ﾀｹﾅｶ　ﾊﾙﾔ 3 広島国泰寺高
100m 24 2 591 管田　祐哉 ｶﾝﾀﾞ　ﾕｳﾔ 3 広島国泰寺高
100m 24 3 571 西村　真那斗 ニシムラ　マナト 3 広島翔洋高
100m 24 4 223 山崎　廉 ヤマサキ　レン 3 広島翔洋高
100m 24 5 1868 栄　和磨 ｻｶｴ ｶｽﾞﾏ 2 可部高
100m 24 6 2101 平野　久利生 ﾋﾗﾉ　ｸﾘｭｳ 2 広島国泰寺高
100m 24 7 241 原　伊吹 ハラ　イブキ 3 総合技術高
100m 24 8 485 浦上　駿介 ｳﾗｶﾐ　ｼｭﾝｽｹ 3 広島国泰寺高
100m 25 1 181 早川　優吾 ハヤカワ　ユウゴ 17 廿日市西高
100m 25 2 67 桐木　紳吾 キリキ　シンゴ 3 広島工高
100m 25 3 2047 本山パウロガブリエルモトヤマパウロガブリエル2 庄原実業高
100m 25 4 2100 三宅　利 ﾐﾔｹ　ﾐﾉﾙ 2 広島国泰寺高
100m 25 5 274 樋本　翔哉 ﾋﾓﾄ　ｼｮｳﾔ 3 尾道商業高
100m 25 6 村上　蒼輝 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ｿｳｷ 1 広島市工高
100m 25 7 2168 中田　優太 ナカダ　ユウタ 2 広工大高
100m 25 8 1828 平村　幸哉 ヒラムラ　ユキヤ 2 沼田高
100m 26 1 14 堂庭　共凱 ﾄﾞｳﾆﾜ ﾄﾓﾔ 3 修道高
100m 26 2 申請中 原田　達也 ハラダ　タツヤ 1 広島なぎさ高
100m 26 3 1708 小川　龍治 オガワ　リュウジ 2 西条農高
100m 26 4 471 岡田　結輝 ｵｶﾀﾞ　ﾕｲｷ 3 基町高
100m 26 5 4199 大野呂　幸祐 ｵｵﾉﾛ　ｺｳｽｹ 3 安芸府中中
100m 26 6 1641 沖井　智哉 ｵｷｲ ﾄﾓﾔ 2 修道高
100m 26 7 15 橋本　幸之介 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｺｳﾉｽｹ 3 修道高
100m 26 8 1625 柳迫　泰宜 ヤナギサコ　タイキ 2 市立呉高
100m 27 1 238 横山　廉 ヨコヤマ　レン 3 総合技術高
100m 27 2 815 綾　大心 アヤ　ダイシン 1 近大東広島高
100m 27 3 956 佐々木　駆 ササキ　カケル 18デルタハリアス
100m 27 4 2030 平本　宗大 ﾋﾗﾓﾄ　ｿｳﾀﾞｲ 2 呉三津田高
100m 27 5 2138 門田　光生 モンダ　コウ 16 廿日市西高
100m 27 6 1695 石中　一成 イシナカ　イッセイ 2 市立呉高
100m 27 7 2082 堀　晴登 ホリ　ハルト 2 安古市高
100m 27 8 65 福島　康太 フクシマ　コウタ 3 広島なぎさ高
100m 28 1 申請中 竹内　蒼竜 タケウチ　ソウタツ 1 西条農高
100m 28 2 240 土伏　葉琉 ツチブシ　ハル 3 総合技術高
100m 28 3 307 升谷　公祐 ﾏｽﾀﾆ ｺｳｽｹ 3 府中高
100m 28 4 1986 水田　大登 ミズタ　ヒロト 2 宮島工業高
100m 28 5 2094 石田　怜也 イシダ　レイヤ 2 広島翔洋高
100m 28 6 2033 大坪　恭也 オオツボ　キョウヤ 2 総合技術高
100m 28 7 1798 三島　侑人 ﾐｼﾏ ﾕｳﾄ 2 福山工高
100m 28 8 1975 曽根　愉開 ソネ　ユカイ 2 広陵高



100m 29 1 申請中 紙田　晴吉 カミタ　ハルキチ 1 祗園北高
100m 29 2 2028 斎藤　僚大 ｻｲﾄｳ ﾘｮｳﾀ 1 福山誠之館高　
100m 29 3 557 栃岡　涼太 トチオカ　リョウタ 3 西条農高
100m 29 4 1006 栗栖 光稀 ｸﾘｽ ﾐﾂｷ 3 古田中
100m 29 5 2196 池田　主税 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾁｶﾗ 2 如水館高
100m 29 6 2225 妹尾　学知 セノオ　ヒサノリ 2 広島工高
100m 29 7 836 板倉　向志 イタクラ　コウシ 1 崇徳高
100m 29 8 2194 田中　貴哉 タナカ　アツヤ 2 広陵高
100m 30 1 2064 奥　芳樹 オク　ヨシキ 2 祗園北高
100m 30 2 3501 松岡　巧 マツオカ　タクミ 28大島郡陸上競技協会山口県
100m 30 3 540 井上　友二 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳｼﾞ 3 呉商業高
100m 30 4 1664 三浦　遼 ミウラ　レン 2 高陽東高
100m 30 5 2182 藤井　芳彦 ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾖｼﾋｺ 2 修道高
100m 30 6 1775 戸野　瑞貴 トノ　ミズキ 2 呉宮原高
100m 30 7 59 竹川　真志 タケカワ　シンジ 3 近大東広島高
100m 30 8 2133 今田　望 イマダ　ノゾム 2 山陽高
100m 31 1 808 白石　玲雄 シライシ　レオ 1 近大東広島高
100m 31 2 60 青木　陽一 アオキ　ヨウイチ 3 近大東広島高
100m 31 3 1005 濵本 睦基 ﾊﾏﾓﾄ ﾑﾂｷ 3 古田中
100m 31 4 190 高原　育巳 タカハラ　イクミ 3 広島工高
100m 31 5 541 佐々木　悠馬 ｻｻｷ ﾕｳﾏ 3 呉商業高
100m 31 6 537 香川　航輝 カガワ　コウキ 3 安芸府中高
100m 31 7 239 福田　春樹 フクダ　ハルキ 3 総合技術高
100m 31 8 1703 五刀　要 ゴトウ　カナメ 2 西条農高
100m 32 1 1846 小松　巧弥 ｺﾏﾂ ﾅﾙﾔ 2 呉商業高
100m 32 2 1964 池田　望 ｲｹﾀﾞ ﾉｿﾞﾑ 2 広島商
100m 32 3 7-1039 手嶋　将大 ﾃｼﾏ　ﾏｻﾋﾛ 2 近大中国四国
100m 32 4 2197 岡田　大貴 オカダ　タカヒロ 2 庄原実業高
100m 32 5 1996 早田　海斗 ハヤタ　カイト 2 安芸府中高
100m 32 6 546 尾津　健太 オヅ　ケンタ 3 廿日市高
100m 32 7 536 礒本　葵 イソモト　アオイ 3 安芸府中高
100m 32 8 1999 土取　海斗 ツチトリ　カイト 2 安芸府中高
100m 33 1 1312 今村　壮 イマムラ　ソウ 35 黄金山ＡＣ
100m 33 2 申請中 篠崎　巧 シノザキ　タクミ 1 祗園北高
100m 33 3 48 山本　竜晴 ヤマモト　リュウセイ 3 広島学院高
100m 33 4 225 石田　司 イシダ　ツカサ 3 広島翔洋高
100m 33 5 831 山﨑　滉大 ヤマサキ　コウダイ 1 広島学院高
100m 33 6 申請中 上本　和輝 ウエモト　カズキ 1 宮島工業高
100m 33 7 2097 中本　了 ナカモト　リョウ 2 広島翔洋高
100m 33 8 申請中 久保　湧人 クボ　ユウト 1 広島翔洋高
100m 34 1 登録中 舩木　康宏 フナキ　ヤスヒロ 29 呉市陸協
100m 34 2 2105 丸原　大輔 ﾏﾙﾊﾗ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ 高2 三次高
100m 34 3 2099 甲斐　健吾 ｶｲ　ｹﾝｺﾞ 2 広島国泰寺高
100m 34 4 申請中 中脇　志祐 ナカワキ　シュウ 1 県立広島高
100m 34 5 2188 酒井　裕基 サカイ　ヒロキ 2 海田高
100m 34 6 856 満田　侑志 ﾐﾂﾀ ﾕｳｼ 1 修道高
100m 34 7 申請中 徳永　颯太 トクナガ　ソウタ 1 県立広島高
100m 34 8 申請中 内田　雅之 ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾏｻﾕｷ 2 広島商船高専
100m 35 1 2425 大西　柾路 オオニシ　マサミチ 3廿日市市立廿日市中学校
100m 35 2 528 茶谷　拓海 チャタニ　タクミ 3 美鈴が丘高
100m 35 3 1961 児玉　篤志 ｺﾀﾞﾏ　ｱﾂｼ 2 安芸南高
100m 35 4 2176 林　拓海 ﾊﾔｼ ﾀｸﾐ 2 広島商
100m 35 5 810 吉田　有冶 ヨシダ　ユウヤ 1 近大東広島高
100m 35 6 1757 折本　智紀 オリモト　トモキ 2 広島工高
100m 35 7 1784 樋上　健太 ヒノウエ　ケンタ 2 盈進高
100m 35 8 145 森　亮太 モリ　リョウタ 3 広島工高



100m 36 1 403 実森　智仁 サネモリ　トモヒト 3 近大東広島高
100m 36 2 1744 和太　優 ワダ　ユウ 2 広島なぎさ高
100m 36 3 1663 秀浦　航 ヒデウラ　ワタル 2 高陽東高
100m 36 4 1327 山下　泰永 ヤマシタ　ヤスヒサ 23 黄金山ＡＣ
100m 36 5 1652 矢田　諒太郎 ヤダ　リョウタロウ 16 安佐北・市広
100m 36 6 1838 原田　竜希 ハラダ　タツキ 2 近大東広島高
100m 36 7 2106 平本　健一朗 ﾋﾗﾓﾄ　ｹﾝｲﾁﾛｳ 高2 三次高
100m 36 8 826 樋口　貴輝 ヒグチ　タカキ 1 広島学院高
100m 37 1 2803 亀井　颯太 カメイ　ソウタ 3 大竹中
100m 37 2 2089 竹本　陸 タケモト　リク 2 広島観音高
100m 37 3 申請中 三宅　純希 ミヤケ　ジュンキ 1 祗園北高
100m 37 4 1662 惠美　凜太郎 エミ　リンタロウ 2 高陽東高
100m 37 5 1329 吉橋　達矢 ヨシバシ　タツヤ 46 黄金山ＡＣ
100m 37 6 1971 松下　涼 マツシタ　リョウ 2 海田高
100m 37 7 2045 佐々木　洸貴 ササキ　ヒロキ 2 庄原実業高
100m 37 8 1972 安達　力輝 アダチ　リキ 2 広陵高
100m 38 1 1649 杉江　一麦 スギエ　カズナ 16 安佐北・市広
100m 38 2 1758 久保薗　太志 クボゾノ　タイシ 2 広島工高
100m 38 3 1308 山崎　永遠 ヤマザキ　トワ 3広島市立祇園中学校
100m 38 4 1977 松本　空 マツモト　ソラ 2 広陵高
100m 38 5 田熊　康一郎 ﾀｸﾞﾏ　ｺｳｲﾁﾛｳ 51 岩国陸協 山口
100m 38 6 1931 肥田　拓斗 ﾋﾀﾞ ﾋﾛﾄ 2 三次青陵高
100m 38 7 987 渡邊　純平 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾍﾟｲ 3広島市立井口中学校
100m 38 8 809 髙地　太陽 コウチ　タイヨウ 1 近大東広島高
100m 39 1 1670 天保　壮一朗 ﾃﾝﾎﾟ　ｿｳｲﾁﾛｳ 2 広島城北高
100m 39 2 1307 工藤　星来 クドウ　セラ 3広島市立祇園中学校
100m 39 3 1590 米田　暖 ヨネダ　ヒナタ 3 大塚中学校
100m 39 4 1837 田原　雄介 タハラ　ユウスケ 2 近大東広島高
100m 39 5 821 佐々木　祥太 ササキ　ショウタ 1 広島学院高
100m 39 6 申請中 大原　聖耶 オオハラ　マサヤ 1 広工大高
100m 39 7 1669 正路　真 ｼｮｳｼﾞ　ﾏｺﾄ 2 広島城北高
100m 39 8 863 橋本　慈温 ﾊｼﾓﾄ　ｼﾞｵﾝ 1 広島城北高
100m 40 1 2152 河野　尚士 カワノ　ナオト 2 広陵高
100m 40 2 申請中 荒田　翔 アラタ　ショウ 2 安芸府中高
100m 40 3 申請中 寺地　玄 テラチ　ゲン 2 祗園北高
100m 40 4 1976 西本　亮太 ニシモト　リョウタ 2 広陵高
100m 40 5 545 佐原　海哉 サハラ　カイヤ 3 廿日市高
100m 40 6 花原　悠太 ﾊﾅﾊﾗ ﾕｳﾀ 3 修道中
100m 40 7 1654 朝川　翔太 アサカワ　ショウタ 2 広島学院高
100m 40 8 1860 大坪　雅弥 ｵｵﾂﾎﾞ　ﾏｻﾔ 2 尾道商業高
100m 41 1 1787 平藤　勇人 ヒラフジ　ハヤト 2 広島井口高
100m 41 2 861 坂本　昌大 ｻｶﾓﾄ　ﾏｻﾋﾛ 1 広島城北高
100m 41 3 1117 内藤　康太 ナイトウ　コウタ 3 広島学院中
100m 41 4 2148 奥迫　瑞輝 オクサコ　ミズキ 2 西条農高
100m 41 5 55 武田　清宇 ﾀｹﾀﾞ　ｾｲｳ 3 広島城北高
100m 41 6 445 古井　嘉一 ﾌﾙｲ　ｶｲﾁ 3 広島城北高
100m 41 7 1007 寺口 廉也 ﾃﾗｸﾞﾁ ﾚﾝﾔ 3 古田中
100m 41 8 1973 上安　圭人 カミヤス　ケイト 2 広陵高
100m 42 1 1111 廣本　大和 ヒロモト　ヤマト 3 広島学院中
100m 42 2 3054 坂本　大祐 サカモト　ダイスケ 3 千代田中学校
100m 42 3 3863 松本　智博 マツモトトモヒロ 46オリンピアプラス
100m 42 4 森元　隆雄 ﾓﾘﾓﾄ　ﾀｶｵ 53 岩国陸協 山口
100m 42 5 1932 丸田　巧太 ﾏﾙﾀ ｺｳﾀ 2 三次青陵高
100m 42 6 830 森川　拓海 モリカワ　タクミ 1 広島学院高
100m 42 7 1110 中石　悠貴 ナカイシ　ユウキ 3 広島学院中
100m 42 8 402 岡本　宗真 オカモト　ソウマ 3 広島翔洋高



100m 43 1 1109 樽井　皓哉 タルイ　ヒロヤ 3 広島学院中
100m 43 2 1328 吉田　龍介 ヨシダ　リョウスケ 35 黄金山ＡＣ
100m 43 3 866 宗政　陽大 ﾑﾈﾏｻ　ﾖｳﾀﾞｲ 1 広島城北高
100m 43 4 4204 見崎　　匠 ﾐｻｷ　ﾀｸﾐ 3 安芸府中中
100m 43 5 862 西本　淳一朗 ﾆｼﾓﾄ　ｼﾞｭﾝｲﾁﾛｳ 1 広島城北高
100m 43 6 申請中 藤麻　裕希 フジマ　ユウキ 2 広陵高
100m 43 7 1939 広田　佑貴 ヒロタ　ユウキ 30 もみじAC
100m 43 8 2802 松本　大樹 マツモト　ダイキ 3 大竹中
100m 44 1 申請中 清水　俊皓 ｼﾐｽﾞ　ﾄｼﾋﾛ 3広島市立観音中学校
100m 44 2 2804 守田　涼真 モリタ　リョウマ 3 大竹中
100m 44 3 2610 新　慎太郎 アタラシ　シンタロウ42 岡山マスター 岡山
100m 44 4 1116 國清　赳志 クニキオ　タケシ 3 広島学院中
100m 44 5 1861 堂上　奨太 ﾄﾞｳｶﾞﾐ　ｼｮｳﾀ 2 尾道商業高
100m 44 6 申請中 河本　琉希 カワモト　リュウキ 1 広島大学附属高
100m 44 7 2146 本田　幸大 ホンダ　ユキヒロ 2 賀茂北高
100m 44 8 1112 原口　知樹 ハラグチ　トモキ 3 広島学院中



種目 組 レーン NO 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 学年 所属 他県登録
200m 1 1 申請中 山下　雄大 ヤマシタ　ユウダイ 2 福山平成大学
200m 1 2 7－1293 岡本　啓吾 オカモト　ケイゴ 2 広島工業大学
200m 1 3 17 井澤　竜二 イザワ　リョウジ 3 広島皆実高
200m 1 4 266 門脇　陸 ｶﾄﾞﾜｷ ﾘｸ 3 松江北高 島根
200m 1 5 申請中 山崎　開斗 ヤマサキ　カイト 1 広経大
200m 1 6 申請中 濵元　大弥 ハマモト　ヒロヤ 4 福山平成大学
200m 1 7 申請中 吉田　崇智 ヨシダ　タカトモ 4 広経大 岡山
200m 1 8 922 勢力　奎 ｾｲﾘｷ　ｹｲ 23 ASﾌｸﾔﾏ
200m 2 1 申請中 岸本　宗 キシモト　ソウ 3 広経大 島根
200m 2 2 申請中 山﨑　光 ヤマサキ　ヒカル 3 広経大
200m 2 3 90 天野　伊織 アマノ　イオリ 3 広島国際学院高
200m 2 4 申請中 正路　悠 ショウジ　ユウ 1 広経大 山口
200m 2 5 7-1167 山下　隆祐 ヤマシタ　リュウスケ 4 広島大学 長崎
200m 2 6 209 板倉　弘樹 イタクラ　ヒロキ 3 西条農高
200m 2 7 申請中 藤原　駿也 フジワラ　シュンヤ M1 広島大学 岡山
200m 2 8 申請中 檜垣　正昭 ヒガキ　マサアキ 1 福山平成大学
200m 3 1 1636 村上　登真 ムラカミ　トウマ 2 広島皆実高
200m 3 2 3-41 池内　雅貴 イケウチ　マサタカ 4 慶応義塾大学
200m 3 3 1624 村上　瑛希 ムラカミ　エイキ 2 市立呉高
200m 3 4 412 中脇　一真 ナカワキ　カズマ 3 県立広島高
200m 3 5 申請中 山口　純平 ヤマグチ　ジュンペイ 1 西条農高
200m 3 6 申請中 庄司　泰志 ショウジ　タイシ 2 広経大
200m 3 7 7－1296 今田　聡士 イマダ　サトシ 2 広島工業大学
200m 3 8 1638 山中　太智 ヤマナカ　タイチ 2 広島皆実高
200m 4 1 207 谷貞　諒 タニサダ　リョウ 3 西条農高
200m 4 2 7－1297 本多　真彬 ホンダ　マサアキ 3 広島工業大学
200m 4 3 7-1175 日隅　健太郎 ﾋｽﾞﾐ　ｹﾝﾀﾛｳ 1 広島文化大学
200m 4 4 188 松原　信喜 マツバラ　ノブキ 3 舟入高
200m 4 5 7-1756 松本　雄大 マツモト　ユウダイ 4 島根大学 島根
200m 4 6 申請中 神田　直季 カンダ　ナオキ 4 広経大
200m 4 7 7-1008 佐々木　太夢 ササキ　ヒロム 3 広島修道大学
200m 4 8 7－1292 高浜　秀弥 タカハマ　シュウヤ 2 広島工業大学
200m 5 1 413 武　俊平 タケ　シュンペイ 3 県立広島高
200m 5 2 1639 山本　義晃 ヤマモト　ヨシアキ 2 広島皆実高
200m 5 3 26 松田　優人 マツダ　ユウト 3 広島皆実高
200m 5 4 832 後藤　達樹 ゴトウ　タツキ 1 崇徳高
200m 5 5 61 吉田　圭吾 ヨシダ　ケイゴ 3 近大東広島高
200m 5 6 1707 宇都宮　舞人 ウツノミヤ　マイト 2 西条農高
200m 5 7 申請中 中畑　智博 ナカハタ　トモヒロ 3 広経大
200m 5 8 7-1155 辻　翔吾 ツジ　ショウゴ 4 広島大学
200m 6 1 1823 山本　魁聖 ヤマモト　カイセイ 2 沼田高
200m 6 2 7-1007 小松　賢志郎 コマツ　ケンシロウ 3 広島修道大学
200m 6 3 77 山本　龍 ヤマモト　リュウ 3 広島翔洋高
200m 6 4 申請中 林　高春 ハヤシ　タカハル 4 広経大 岡山
200m 6 5 1674 坂井　琉真 サカイ　リュウマ 2 広島国際学院高
200m 6 6 申請中 開内　丈流 ヒラキウチ　タケル 1 福山平成大学
200m 6 7 1688 佐々木　克弥 ササキ　カツヤ 2 崇徳高
200m 6 8 1763 松中　馨大 マツナカ　ケイタ 2 舟入高
200m 7 1 2006 二川　功佑 ニカワ　コウスケ 2 広島井口高
200m 7 2 433 植木　健太 ウエキ　ケンタ 3 高陽高
200m 7 3 317 宇山　友翔 ウヤマ　ユウト 3 庄原格致校
200m 7 4 24 川嶋　昴 カワシマ　スバル 3 広島皆実高
200m 7 5 1634 妻澤　篤志 ツマザワ　アツシ 2 広島皆実高
200m 7 6 1659 唐内　由季斗 トウナイ　ユキト 2 近大東広島高
200m 7 7 1676 山田　瞬也 ヤマダ　シュンヤ 2 広島国際学院高
200m 7 8 44 白銀　克隆 シロガネ　カツタカ 3 広島学院高



200m 8 1 2 元木　航平 モトキ　コウヘイ 3 市立呉高
200m 8 2 7-1181 寺西　洸介 ﾃﾗﾆｼ　ｺｳｽｹ 1 広島文化大学
200m 8 3 7-1121 小川　順也 オガワ　ジュンヤ 3 広島大学
200m 8 4 1743 渡川　祐人 トガワ　ユウト 2 広島なぎさ高
200m 8 5 512 多田　明弘 タダ　アキヒロ 3 総合技術高
200m 8 6 3868 池田　工 イケダタクミ 3オリンピアプラス
200m 8 7 131 對川　健太 ﾂｶﾞﾜ　ｹﾝﾀ 3 呉三津田高
200m 8 8 7-1741 杉浦　悠太 スギウラ　ユウタ 3 島根大学 島根
200m 9 1 8 大下　智之 ｵｵｼﾀ ﾄﾓﾕｷ 3 修道高
200m 9 2 82 田中　洸聖 タナカ　コウセイ 3 安古市高
200m 9 3 349 落合　伸一郎 オチアイ　シンイチロウ3 広工大高
200m 9 4 43 大住　智士 オオスミ　サトシ 3 広島学院高
200m 9 5 7-1750 原　仁一朗 ハラ　ジンイチロウ 2 島根大学 島根
200m 9 6 1675 西川　正真 ニシカワ　セイマ 2 広島国際学院高
200m 9 7 申請中 西田　千孝 ニシダ　カズタカ 1 西条農高
200m 9 8 7-1043 藤原　修平 ﾌｼﾞﾜﾗ　ｼｭｳﾍｲ 2 近大中国四国
200m 10 1 3913 植田　光紀 ウエダコウキ 中3オリンピアプラス
200m 10 2 431 太田　悠貴 オオタ　ユウキ 3 高陽高
200m 10 3 2660 岡田 翼 オカダ　ツバサ 3 大野東中
200m 10 4 312 甲斐　睦章 ｶｲ ﾉﾌﾞｱｷ 3 府中高
200m 10 5 817 岩本　翔太 イワモト　ショウタ 1 広島学院高
200m 10 6 241 原　伊吹 ハラ　イブキ 3 総合技術高
200m 10 7 1706 池上　祐太郎 イケウエ　ユウタロウ 2 西条農高
200m 10 8 3911 山内　健生 ヤマウチタケル 中3オリンピアプラス
200m 11 1 92 川中　慶喜 カワナカ　ヨシノブ 3 広島国際学院高
200m 11 2 7－1286 片山　優 カタヤマ　ユウ 3 広島工業大学
200m 11 3 1622 青木　太一 アオキ　タイチ 2 市立呉高
200m 11 4 833 岡田　寛人 オカダ　ヒロト 1 崇徳高
200m 11 5 64 檀上　壮祐 ダンジョウ　ソウスケ 3 広島なぎさ高
200m 11 6 801 髙橋　駿介 タカハシ　シュンスケ 1 市立呉高
200m 11 7 632 信岡　優作 ノブオカ　ユウサク 3 盈進高
200m 11 8 7-1028 濵﨑　智哉 ハマサキ　トモヤ 1 広島修道大学
200m 12 1 2096 妻田　拓巳 ツマダ　タクミ 2 広島翔洋高
200m 12 2 7－1289 園部　凌士 ソノベ　リョウジ 2 広島工業大学
200m 12 3 1325 松浦　崇史 マツウラ　タカシ 29 黄金山ＡＣ
200m 12 4 1642 北村　健人 ｷﾀﾑﾗ ｹﾝﾄ 2 修道高
200m 12 5 311 増田　響介 ﾏｽﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｽｹ 3 府中高
200m 12 6 1927 三好　悠貴 ミヨシ　ユウキ 2 県立広島高
200m 12 7 45 鷹取　和弥 タカトリ　カズヤ 3 広島学院高
200m 12 8 申請中 芳井　歩 ヨイイ　アユム 1 広島翔洋高
200m 13 1 3920 村上　皓哉 ムラカミヒロヤ 3オリンピアプラス
200m 13 2 申請中 辻　泰希 ツジ　タイキ 1 広島翔洋高
200m 13 3 492 大平　悠介 オオヒラ　ユウスケ 3 広島観音高
200m 13 4 307 升谷　公祐 ﾏｽﾀﾆ ｺｳｽｹ 3 府中高
200m 13 5 468 若佐　歩 ワカサ　アユム 3 祗園北高
200m 13 6 223 山崎　廉 ヤマサキ　レン 3 広島翔洋高
200m 13 7 申請中 伊藤　晃大 イトウ　コウダイ 1 広島翔洋高
200m 13 8 410 藤田　竜司 フジタ　リュウジ 3 県立広島高
200m 14 1 208 松井　優斗 マツイ　ユウト 3 西条農高
200m 14 2 申請中 中村　慧 ナカムラ　ケイ 1 西条農高
200m 14 3 申請中 上田　瑞貴 ウエダ　ミズキ 2 広経大 愛媛
200m 14 4 7-1173 藤本　達也 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ　ﾀﾂﾔ 3 広島文化大学
200m 14 5 1907 小寺　葉太 コデラ　ヨウタ 2 広工大高
200m 14 6 103 内海　誠司郎 ウツミ　セイシロウ 3 盈進高
200m 14 7 577 春山　佑太朗 ハルヤマ　ユウタロウ 3 広島なぎさ高
200m 14 8 申請中 引野　隆輔 ヒキノ　リュウスケ 2 広経大 島根



200m 15 1 1705 澤田　大樹 サワダ　ヒロキ 2 西条農高
200m 15 2 1709 奥本　正幸 オクモト　マサユキ 2 西条農高
200m 15 3 3 細柳　旺介 ホソヤナギ　オウスケ 3 市立呉高
200m 15 4 申請中 竹内　蒼竜 タケウチ　ソウタツ 1 西条農高
200m 15 5 1656 大森　皓平 オオモリ　コウヘイ 2 広島学院高
200m 15 6 1658 景山　碧人 カゲヤマ　アオト 2 近大東広島高
200m 15 7 1919 逸見　勇斗 ﾍﾝﾐ　ﾕｳﾄ 3 口田中
200m 15 8 7－1288 三宅　晃平 ミヤケ　コウヘイ 2 広島工業大学
200m 16 1 346 梶谷　遼平 カジタニ　リョウヘイ 3 広島大学附属高
200m 16 2 471 岡田　結輝 ｵｶﾀﾞ　ﾕｲｷ 3 基町高
200m 16 3 40 荒井　俊 アライ　シュン 3 広島学院高
200m 16 4 1664 三浦　遼 ミウラ　レン 2 高陽東高
200m 16 5 523 上村　嵐斗 ウエムラ　ランド 3 宮島工業高
200m 16 6 7-1140 田嶋　宏一郎 タジマ　コウイチロウ 6 広島大学
200m 16 7 7-1012 橋本　利哉 ハシモト　トシヤ 3 広島修道大学
200m 16 8 1703 五刀　要 ゴトウ　カナメ 2 西条農高
200m 17 1 238 横山　廉 ヨコヤマ　レン 3 総合技術高
200m 17 2 491 富原　涼太 トミハラ　リョウタ 3 広島観音高
200m 17 3 557 栃岡　涼太 トチオカ　リョウタ 3 西条農高
200m 17 4 申請中 原田　達也 ハラダ　タツヤ 1 広島なぎさ高
200m 17 5 1070 西浦　海 ﾆｼｳﾗ ｶｲ 3 広島商船高専
200m 17 6 316 石廣　大貴 ｲｼﾋﾛ ﾀﾞｲｷ 3 広高
200m 17 7 810 吉田　有冶 ヨシダ　ユウヤ 1 近大東広島高
200m 17 8 2099 甲斐　健吾 ｶｲ　ｹﾝｺﾞ 2 広島国泰寺高
200m 18 1 7-1038 岡村　裕之 ｵｶﾑﾗ　ﾋﾛﾕｷ 3 近大中国四国
200m 18 2 1821 村上　聖虎 ムラカミ　キヨトラ 2 高陽東高
200m 18 3 571 西村　真那斗 ニシムラ　マナト 3 広島翔洋高
200m 18 4 1981 高浜　稜弥 タカハマ　リョウヤ 2 宮島工業高
200m 18 5 572 栗栖　隼人 クリス　ハヤト 3 広島翔洋高
200m 18 6 239 福田　春樹 フクダ　ハルキ 3 総合技術高
200m 18 7 856 満田　侑志 ﾐﾂﾀ ﾕｳｼ 1 修道高
200m 18 8 857 森内　翔太 ﾓﾘｳﾁ ｼｮｳﾀ 1 修道高
200m 19 1 48 山本　竜晴 ヤマモト　リュウセイ 3 広島学院高
200m 19 2 1708 小川　龍治 オガワ　リュウジ 2 西条農高
200m 19 3 1975 曽根　愉開 ソネ　ユカイ 2 広陵高
200m 19 4 2138 門田　光生 モンダ　コウ 16 廿日市西高
200m 19 5 7-1039 手嶋　将大 ﾃｼﾏ　ﾏｻﾋﾛ 2 近大中国四国
200m 19 6 申請中 芳村　翼 ヨシムラ　ツバサ 22 山口大学 山口
200m 19 7 1115 鎌田　雄吾 カマタ　ユウゴ 3 広島学院中
200m 19 8 1662 惠美　凜太郎 エミ　リンタロウ 2 高陽東高
200m 20 1 3876 宮永　幹大 ミヤナガカンタ 中3オリンピアプラス
200m 20 2 1858 沖　大翔 オキ　ハルト 2 安古市高
200m 20 3 1329 吉橋　達矢 ヨシバシ　タツヤ 46 黄金山ＡＣ
200m 20 4 891 藤井　雄大 ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾕｳﾀ 2広島市立観音中学校
200m 20 5 1839 味谷　大樹 アジタニ　タイキ 2 近大東広島高
200m 20 6 808 白石　玲雄 シライシ　レオ 1 近大東広島高
200m 20 7 831 山﨑　滉大 ヤマサキ　コウダイ 1 広島学院高
200m 20 8 2089 竹本　陸 タケモト　リク 2 広島観音高
200m 21 1 809 髙地　太陽 コウチ　タイヨウ 1 近大東広島高
200m 21 2 1925 堀江　敬太 ﾎﾘｴ　ｹｲﾀ 3 口田中
200m 21 3 2181 宮脇　陽生 ミヤワキ　ハルキ 2 広島翔洋高
200m 21 4 2064 奥　芳樹 オク　ヨシキ 2 祗園北高
200m 21 5 1652 矢田　諒太郎 ヤダ　リョウタロウ 16 安佐北・市広
200m 21 6 2148 奥迫　瑞輝 オクサコ　ミズキ 2 西条農高
200m 21 7 1308 山崎　永遠 ヤマザキ　トワ 3広島市立祇園中学校
200m 21 8 2664 松村 春輝 マツムラ　ハルキ 3 大野東中



200m 22 1 2666 山本 竜輝 ヤマモト　リュウキ 3 大野東中
200m 22 2 2127 大田　優希 ｵｵﾀ　ﾕｳｷ 2 基町高
200m 22 3 821 佐々木　祥太 ササキ　ショウタ 1 広島学院高
200m 22 4 1307 工藤　星来 クドウ　セラ 3広島市立祇園中学校
200m 22 5 申請中 徳永　颯太 トクナガ　ソウタ 1 県立広島高
200m 22 6 1117 内藤　康太 ナイトウ　コウタ 3 広島学院中
200m 22 7 1649 杉江　一麦 スギエ　カズナ 16 安佐北・市広
200m 22 8 2152 河野　尚士 カワノ　ナオト 2 広陵高
200m 23 1 1110 中石　悠貴 ナカイシ　ユウキ 3 広島学院中
200m 23 2 1109 樽井　皓哉 タルイ　ヒロヤ 3 広島学院中
200m 23 3 1963 高橋　ﾌﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞﾝ ﾀｶﾊｼ　ﾌﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞﾝ 2 安芸南高
200m 23 4 2661 荒巻 慶悟 アラマキ　ケイゴ 3 大野東中
200m 23 5 2094 石田　怜也 イシダ　レイヤ 2 広島翔洋高
200m 23 6 2425 大西　柾路 オオニシ　マサミチ 3廿日市市立廿日市中学校
200m 23 7 1927 横山　工 ﾖｺﾔﾏ　ﾂｶｻ 3 口田中
200m 23 8 2663 青谷 樹 アオタニ　イツキ 3 大野東中
200m 24 2 2610 新　慎太郎 アタラシ　シンタロウ42 岡山マスター 岡山
200m 24 3 2665 山田 拳有 ヤマダ　ケンユウ 3 大野東中
200m 24 4 1116 國清　赳志 クニキオ　タケシ 3 広島学院中
200m 24 5 830 森川　拓海 モリカワ　タクミ 1 広島学院高
200m 24 6 1939 広田　佑貴 ヒロタ　ユウキ 30 もみじAC
200m 24 7 211 濵保　海 ハマヤス　カイ 3 西条農高
200m 24 8 1112 原口　知樹 ハラグチ　トモキ 3 広島学院中



種目 組 レーン NO 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 学年 所属 他県登録
400m 1 1 7－1296 今田　聡士 イマダ　サトシ 2 広島工業大学
400m 1 2 申請中 中畑　智博 ナカハタ　トモヒロ 3 広経大
400m 1 3 申請中 吉田　崇智 ヨシダ　タカトモ 4 広経大 岡山
400m 1 4 90 天野　伊織 アマノ　イオリ 3 広島国際学院高
400m 1 5 申請中 脇坂　宗汰 ワキサカ　ソウタ 1 広経大
400m 1 6 申請中 濵元　大弥 ハマモト　ヒロヤ 4 福山平成大学
400m 1 7 7-1093 梶原　周平 カジワラ　シュウヘイM1 広島大学 熊本
400m 1 8 申請中 神田　直季 カンダ　ナオキ 4 広経大
400m 2 1 7-1014 山田　晟太朗 ヤマダ　セイタロウ 3 広島修道大学
400m 2 2 申請中 林　高春 ハヤシ　タカハル 4 広経大 岡山
400m 2 3 24 川嶋　昴 カワシマ　スバル 3 広島皆実高
400m 2 4 7-1177 野上　佳樹 ﾉｶﾞﾐ　ﾖｼｷ 1 広島文化大学
400m 2 5 93 白木　蒼人 シラキ　アオト 3 広島国際学院高
400m 2 6 申請中 三倉　巨幹 ミクラ　ナオキ 3 広経大
400m 2 7 7-1099 加藤　嵩大 カトウ　タカヒロ 2 広島大学 愛知
400m 2 8 1624 村上　瑛希 ムラカミ　エイキ 2 市立呉高
400m 3 1 申請中 上田　格 ウエダ　イタル 2 広経大
400m 3 2 7-1004 伊藤　大地 イトウ　ダイチ 3 広島修道大学
400m 3 3 44 白銀　克隆 シロガネ　カツタカ 3 広島学院高
400m 3 4 6-1295 竹島　周平 タケシマ　シュウヘイ 4 神戸大学
400m 3 5 188 松原　信喜 マツバラ　ノブキ 3 舟入高
400m 3 6 1675 西川　正真 ニシカワ　セイマ 2 広島国際学院高
400m 3 7 61 吉田　圭吾 ヨシダ　ケイゴ 3 近大東広島高
400m 3 8 申請中 神野　順平 ジンノ　ジュンペイ 2 広経大 愛媛
400m 4 1 7-1726 古川　雄大 コガワ　タケヒロ 4 島根大学 島根
400m 4 2 207 谷貞　諒 タニサダ　リョウ 3 西条農高
400m 4 3 申請中 貞安　康平 サダヤス　コウヘイ 1 広経大
400m 4 4 7-1026 渡邉　航大 ワタナベ　コウダイ 2 広島修道大学
400m 4 5 1673 栗林　隼正 クリバヤシ　トシマサ 2 広島国際学院高
400m 4 6 7-1750 原　仁一朗 ハラ　ジンイチロウ 2 島根大学 島根
400m 4 7 7-1007 小松　賢志郎 コマツ　ケンシロウ 3 広島修道大学
400m 4 8 申請中 内田　光 ｳﾁﾀﾞ ﾋｶﾙ 5 広島商船高専
400m 5 1 62 高木　悠平 タカギ　ユウヘイ 3 近大東広島高
400m 5 2 申請中 引野　隆輔 ヒキノ　リュウスケ 2 広経大 島根
400m 5 3 7-1725 桑田　彰浩 クワタ　アキヒロ 4 島根大学 島根
400m 5 4 7-1176 吉川　海斗 ｷｯｶﾜ　ｶｲﾄ 1 広島文化大学
400m 5 5 113 田口　静 ﾀｸﾞﾁ ｾｲ 3 呉商業高
400m 5 6 申請中 山口　亮輔 ヤマグチ　リョウスケ 1 福山平成大学
400m 5 7 7-1126 片山　滉太 カタヤマ　コウタ 2 広島大学 香川
400m 5 8 1862 戸田　心 ﾄﾀﾞ　ｺｺﾛ 2 尾道商業高
400m 6 1 1707 宇都宮　舞人 ウツノミヤ　マイト 2 西条農高
400m 6 2 申請中 勝坂　優希 カツサカ　ユウキ 3 広島市立大学
400m 6 3 7－1289 園部　凌士 ソノベ　リョウジ 2 広島工業大学
400m 6 4 307 升谷　公祐 ﾏｽﾀﾆ ｺｳｽｹ 3 府中高
400m 6 5 1904 上野　雅矢 ウエノ　マサヤ 2 広工大高
400m 6 6 7－1305 宮田　和樹 ミヤタ　カズキ 3 広島工業大学 愛媛
400m 6 7 1689 新川　尚也 シンカワ　ナオヤ 2 崇徳高
400m 6 8 91 大久保　龍人 オオクボ　リュウト 3 広島国際学院高
400m 7 1 1659 唐内　由季斗 トウナイ　ユキト 2 近大東広島高
400m 7 2 1685 石橋　凌 イシバシ　リョウ 2 祗園北高
400m 7 3 1639 山本　義晃 ヤマモト　ヨシアキ 2 広島皆実高
400m 7 4 申請中 竹内　蒼竜 タケウチ　ソウタツ 1 西条農高
400m 7 5 2004 音田　和泉 オンダ　イズミ 2 広島井口高
400m 7 6 7-1758 前田　大和 マエタ　ヤマト 3 島根大学 島根
400m 7 7 申請中 中川　祐哉 ナカガワ　ユウヤ 1 舟入高
400m 7 8 63 松谷　晴輝 マツタニ　ハルキ 3 近大東広島高



400m 8 1 387 川上　智久 カワカミ　トモヒサ 3 海田高
400m 8 2 1927 三好　悠貴 ミヨシ　ユウキ 2 県立広島高
400m 8 3 3911 山内　健生 ヤマウチタケル 中3オリンピアプラス
400m 8 4 1623 礒本　義之 イソモト　ヨシユキ 2 市立呉高
400m 8 5 69 友国　雅也 ﾄﾓｸﾆ ﾏｻﾔ 2 福山誠之館高　
400m 8 6 316 石廣　大貴 ｲｼﾋﾛ ﾀﾞｲｷ 3 広高
400m 8 7 1831 赤繁　奏多 ｱｶｼｹﾞ ｶﾅﾀ 1 福山誠之館高　
400m 8 8 356 日浦　泰基 ヒウラ　タイキ 3 広工大高
400m 9 1 801 髙橋　駿介 タカハシ　シュンスケ 1 市立呉高
400m 9 2 申請中 坂口　翔太 サカグチ　ショウタ 4 広島市立大学
400m 9 3 485 浦上　駿介 ｳﾗｶﾐ　ｼｭﾝｽｹ 3 広島国泰寺高
400m 9 4 102 米田　壮汰 ヨネダ　ソウタ 3 宮島工業高
400m 9 5 632 信岡　優作 ノブオカ　ユウサク 3 盈進高
400m 9 6 92 川中　慶喜 カワナカ　ヨシノブ 3 広島国際学院高
400m 9 7 7-1140 田嶋　宏一郎 タジマ　コウイチロウ 6 広島大学
400m 9 8 524 田谷　悠太 タダニ　ユウタ 3 広島井口高
400m 10 1 1656 大森　皓平 オオモリ　コウヘイ 2 広島学院高
400m 10 2 563 平田　爽真 ヒラタ　ソウマ 3 広工大高
400m 10 3 956 佐々木　駆 ササキ　カケル 18デルタハリアス
400m 10 4 887 髙木　靖幸 タカギ　ヤスユキ 35 JFE西日本
400m 10 5 18 石津　翔太 イシヅ　ショウタ 3 広島皆実高
400m 10 6 7－1286 片山　優 カタヤマ　ユウ 3 広島工業大学
400m 10 7 申請中 佐藤　久遠 サトウ　クオン 1 広島井口高
400m 10 8 2079 村上　大晴 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾀｲｾｲ 2 府中高
400m 11 1 申請中 上田　瑞貴 ウエダ　ミズキ 2 広経大 愛媛
400m 11 2 1821 村上　聖虎 ムラカミ　キヨトラ 2 高陽東高
400m 11 3 101 山本　悠斗 ヤマモト　ユウト 3 宮島工業高
400m 11 4 817 岩本　翔太 イワモト　ショウタ 1 広島学院高
400m 11 5 528 茶谷　拓海 チャタニ　タクミ 3 美鈴が丘高
400m 11 6 7-1012 橋本　利哉 ハシモト　トシヤ 3 広島修道大学
400m 11 7 512 多田　明弘 タダ　アキヒロ 3 総合技術高
400m 11 8 2163 太田　柊 オオタ　シュウ 2 広工大高
400m 12 1 181 早川　優吾 ハヤカワ　ユウゴ 17 廿日市西高
400m 12 2 1709 奥本　正幸 オクモト　マサユキ 2 西条農高
400m 12 3 7－1288 三宅　晃平 ミヤケ　コウヘイ 2 広島工業大学
400m 12 4 11 桐林　良匠 ｷﾘﾊﾞﾔｼ ﾘｮｳｼｮｳ 3 修道高
400m 12 5 145 森　亮太 モリ　リョウタ 3 広島工高
400m 12 6 1703 五刀　要 ゴトウ　カナメ 2 西条農高
400m 12 7 1855 相原　翔琉 アイハラ　カケル 2 安古市高
400m 12 8 557 栃岡　涼太 トチオカ　リョウタ 3 西条農高
400m 13 1 572 栗栖　隼人 クリス　ハヤト 3 広島翔洋高
400m 13 2 1833 山﨑　優佑 ヤマザキ　ユウスケ 2 舟入高
400m 13 3 1828 平村　幸哉 ヒラムラ　ユキヤ 2 沼田高
400m 13 4 1859 熊本　侑輝 クマモト　ユウキ 2 安古市高
400m 13 5 3848 坂本　新 サカモト　アラタ 3 昭和北中学校
400m 13 6 7-1749 大矢根　功季 オオヤネ　コウキ 2 島根大学 島根
400m 13 7 826 樋口　貴輝 ヒグチ　タカキ 1 広島学院高
400m 13 8 2188 酒井　裕基 サカイ　ヒロキ 2 海田高
400m 14 1 388 古賀　翔也 コガ　ショウヤ 3 海田高
400m 14 2 2181 宮脇　陽生 ミヤワキ　ハルキ 2 広島翔洋高
400m 14 3 50 川口　健人 カワグチ　ケント 3 広島学院高
400m 14 4 461 平山　友貴 ヒラヤマ　ユウキ 3 宮島工業高
400m 14 5 1986 水田　大登 ミズタ　ヒロト 2 宮島工業高
400m 14 6 申請中 篠崎　巧 シノザキ　タクミ 1 祗園北高
400m 14 7 1971 松下　涼 マツシタ　リョウ 2 海田高
400m 14 8 7-1019 上野　慶太郎 ウエノ　ケイタロウ 2 広島修道大学



400m 15 1 1814 杉原　光亮 ｽｷﾞﾊﾗ ｺｳｽｹ 2 尾道北高
400m 15 2 534 橋本　優月 ハシモト　ユズキ 3 安芸府中高
400m 15 3 1658 景山　碧人 カゲヤマ　アオト 2 近大東広島高
400m 15 4 802 濵本　龍之介ハマモト　リュウノスケ1 市立呉高
400m 15 5 460 田中　翔 タナカ　カケル 3 宮島工業高
400m 15 6 602 三宅　達也 ミヤケ　タツヤ 3 廿日市高
400m 15 7 1996 早田　海斗 ハヤタ　カイト 2 安芸府中高
400m 15 8 1869 目戸　淳斗 ﾒﾄﾞ ｼﾞｭﾝﾄ 2 可部高
400m 16 2 申請中 芳村　翼 ヨシムラ　ツバサ 22 山口大学 山口
400m 16 3 申請中 貫井　大聖 ヌクイ　タイセイ 2 福山平成大学
400m 16 4 410 藤田　竜司 フジタ　リュウジ 3 県立広島高
400m 16 5 1115 鎌田　雄吾 カマタ　ユウゴ 3 広島学院中
400m 16 6 2156 吉川　颯也翔 ﾖｼｶﾜ　ﾊﾔﾄ 3 五日市観音
400m 16 7 1783 迫田　光希 サコダ　コウキ 2 盈進高
400m 16 8 810 吉田　有冶 ヨシダ　ユウヤ 1 近大東広島高
400m 17 2 2101 平野　久利生 ﾋﾗﾉ　ｸﾘｭｳ 2 広島国泰寺高
400m 17 3 2082 堀　晴登 ホリ　ハルト 2 安古市高
400m 17 4 512 前原　和弘 マエハラ　カズヒロ 25 広島SRPC
400m 17 5 1963 高橋　ﾌﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞﾝ ﾀｶﾊｼ　ﾌﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞﾝ 2 安芸南高
400m 17 6 2148 上野　太睦 ｳｴﾉ　ﾀｲﾑ 3 五日市観音
400m 17 7 2098 大畑　遼人 ｵｵﾊﾀ　ﾘｮｳﾄ 2 広島国泰寺高
400m 17 8 1694 上村　晴人 ウエムラ　ハルヒト 2 安古市高
400m 18 2 103 内海　誠司郎 ウツミ　セイシロウ 3 盈進高
400m 18 3 475 中村　龍馬 ﾅｶﾑﾗ　ﾘｮｳﾏ 3 基町高
400m 18 4 190 高原　育巳 タカハラ　イクミ 3 広島工高
400m 18 5 1839 味谷　大樹 アジタニ　タイキ 2 近大東広島高
400m 18 6 1858 沖　大翔 オキ　ハルト 2 安古市高
400m 18 7 2130 福田　伊吹 ﾌｸﾀﾞ　ｲﾌﾞｷ 2 基町高
400m 18 8 申請中 寺地　玄 テラチ　ゲン 2 祗園北高
400m 19 2 2430 村上　蒼空 ムラカミ　ソラ 3廿日市市立廿日市中学校
400m 19 3 1857 石田　輝 イシダ　アキラ 2 安古市高
400m 19 4 2080 金光　拓磨 ｶﾈﾐﾂ ﾀｸﾏ 2 府中高
400m 19 5 2124 大谷　智徳 オオタニ　トモノリ 2 呉宮原高
400m 19 6 1329 吉橋　達矢 ヨシバシ　タツヤ 46 黄金山ＡＣ
400m 19 7 2185 五島　幸輝 ゴトウ　コウキ 2 祗園北高
400m 19 8 540 井上　友二 ｲﾉｳｴ ﾕｳｼﾞ 3 呉商業高
400m 20 2 2427 平井　稜久 ヒライ　リク 3廿日市市立廿日市中学校
400m 20 3 2182 藤井　芳彦 ﾌｼﾞｲ ﾖｼﾋｺ 2 修道高
400m 20 4 申請中 石井　元貴 イシイ　ゲンキ 1 広島翔洋高
400m 20 5 1757 折本　智紀 オリモト　トモキ 2 広島工高
400m 20 6 149 岩元　操汰 イワモト　ソウタ 3 広島工高
400m 20 7 470 植村　祐介 ｳｴﾑﾗ　ﾕｳｽｹ 3 基町高
400m 20 8 2225 妹尾　学知 セノオ　ヒサノリ 2 広島工高

種目 組 レーン NO 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 学年 所属 他県登録
800m 1 1 7-1093 梶原　周平 カジワラ　シュウヘイM1 広島大学 熊本
800m 1 2 申請中 岡本　拓也 オカモト　タクヤ 4 広経大 岡山
800m 1 3 申請中 藤川　龍之介 フジカワ　リュウノスケ3 広経大
800m 1 4 121 宮本　翔 ミヤモト　ショウ 3 広島井口高
800m 1 5 1 亀井　創 カメイ　ソウ 3 市立呉高
800m 1 6 7-1013 宮藤　優樹 ミヤフジ　ユウキ 3 広島修道大学
800m 1 7 322 北川　朔矢 キタガワ　サクヤ 3 高陽東高
800m 1 8 1677 石丸　大輝 イシマル　ダイキ 2 広島国際学院高
800m 1 9 7-1742 成清　拓己 ナリキヨ　タクミ 3 島根大学
800m 1 10 7-1005 枝根　史弥 エダネ　フミヤ 3 広島修道大学
800m 1 11 5 河本　啓汰 カワモト　ケイタ 3 市立呉高
800m 1 12 7-1099 加藤　嵩大 カトウ　タカヒロ 2 広島大学 愛知



800m 2 1 申請中 竹下　仁晟 タケシタ　ヒセイ 1 広島皆実高
800m 2 2 7-1003 浅先　将大 アサザキ　マサヒロ 3 広島修道大学
800m 2 3 264 伊藤　千紀 ｲﾄｳ ｶｽﾞｷ 3 松江北高 島根
800m 2 4 申請中 杉原　聖信 スギハラ　キヨノブ M1 広島市立大学
800m 2 5 8-170 尾川　翔一 オガワ　ショウイチ 4 福岡大学
800m 2 6 申請中 古谷　龍斗 フルヤ　リュウト 4 広経大 山口
800m 2 7 242 舛田　貴志 マスダ　タカシ 3 広島観音高
800m 2 8 申請中 圓尾　智 マルオ　トモ 1 広経大 兵庫
800m 2 9 申請中 中川　祐哉 ナカガワ　ユウヤ 1 舟入高
800m 2 10 144 平井　莞汰 ヒライ　カンタ 3 宮島工業高
800m 2 11 7-1088 新井　賢太朗 アライ　ケンタロウ 2 広島大学 熊本
800m 2 12 7-1029 前田　篤 マエダ　アツシ 1 広島修道大学
800m 3 1 申請中 三輪　航平 ミワ　コウヘイ 1 福山平成大学
800m 3 2 194 沖野　晃一 オキノ　コウイチ 3 五日市高
800m 3 3 104 渡邉　健太 ワタナベ　ケンタ 3 盈進高
800m 3 4 申請中 大島　拓也 オオシマ　タクヤ 4 広経大 山口
800m 3 5 1648 喜田　哲都 キタ　テツト 16 安佐北・市広
800m 3 6 8-1073 北村　匠 キタムラ　タクミ 2 福岡大学
800m 3 7 申請中 笹木　航太 ササキ　コウタ 4 広経大 山口
800m 3 8 申請中 出原　裕矢 イデハラ　ユウヤ 3 広経大 岡山
800m 3 9 申請中 谷澤　泰輝 タニザワ　タイキ 2 広経大 兵庫
800m 3 10 7-1734 宮島　伸大 ミヤジマ　ノブヒロ 4 島根大学 長崎
800m 3 11 130 重松　尚太 ｼｹﾞﾏﾂ　ｼｮｳﾀ 3 呉三津田高
800m 3 12 329 太田　征波 オオタ　セイハ 3 沼田高
800m 4 1 478 丸山　稜介 ﾏﾙﾔﾏ　ﾘｮｳｽｹ 3 基町高
800m 4 2 申請中 坂口　翔太 サカグチ　ショウタ 4 広島市立大学
800m 4 3 申請中 勝坂　優希 カツサカ　ユウキ 3 広島市立大学
800m 4 4 7-1117 武内　亮介 タケウチ　リョウスケ 3 広島大学
800m 4 5 1333 向田　拓矢 ムコウダ　タクヤ 20 黄金山ＡＣ
800m 4 6 申請中 久保　大地 クボ　ダイチ 2 福山平成大学
800m 4 7 1749 木谷　遥真 ｷﾀﾞﾆ　ﾄｳﾏ 2 呉三津田高
800m 4 8 1859 熊本　侑輝 クマモト　ユウキ 2 安古市高
800m 4 9 512 前原　和弘 マエハラ　カズヒロ 25 広島SRPC
800m 4 10 507 山本　竜大 ヤマモト　リュウダイ 3 盈進高
800m 4 11 532 鈴政　怜士 スズマサ　レイジ 3 安芸府中高
800m 4 12 1982 江崎　琉哉 エザキ　リュウヤ 2 宮島工業高
800m 5 1 304 井本　匠 ｲﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾐ 3 府中高
800m 5 2 1661 揚場　康平 アゲバ　コウヘイ 2 高陽東高
800m 5 3 1862 戸田　心 ﾄﾀﾞ　ｺｺﾛ 2 尾道商業高
800m 5 4 申請中 岩下　航輝 イワシタ　コウキ 3 福山平成大学
800m 5 5 申請中 鎌田　滉 カマダ　アキラ 4 広経大 愛媛
800m 5 6 7-1022 児玉　優生 コダマ　ユウキ 2 広島修道大学
800m 5 7 7-1758 前田　大和 マエタ　ヤマト 3 島根大学 島根
800m 5 8 52 眞鍋　祐介 マナベ　ユウスケ 32 広島市役所
800m 5 9 975 串井　良太郎 クシイ　リョウタロウ31デルタハリアス
800m 5 10 195 鈴木　颯 スズキ　ソウ 3 五日市高
800m 5 11 58 佐竹　平 サタケ　タイラ 3 近大東広島高
800m 5 12 505 岡本　提 ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲ 3 広高



800m 6 1 353 友澤　聡志 トモザワ　サトシ 3 広工大高
800m 6 2 2156 吉川　颯也翔 ﾖｼｶﾜ　ﾊﾔﾄ 3 五日市観音
800m 6 3 268 細田　一樹 ﾎｿﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞｷ 3 松江北高 島根
800m 6 4 7-1753 森川　裕英 モリカワ　ヒロヒデ 2 島根大学 三重
800m 6 5 2148 上野　太睦 ｳｴﾉ　ﾀｲﾑ 3 五日市観音
800m 6 6 804 土田　力暉 ツチダ　リキ 1 市立呉高
800m 6 7 2658 丸茂 雄大 マルモ　ユウダイ 3 大野東中
800m 6 8 2659 三輪 侑矢 ミワ　ユウヤ 3 大野東中
800m 6 9 811 五味　大地 ゴミ　ダイチ 1 近大東広島高
800m 6 10 7-1016 吉見　健太 ヨシミ　ケンタ 3 広島修道大学
800m 6 11 1980 佐々木　希歩 ササキ　ノア 2 広陵高
800m 6 12 467 竹内　克志 ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶﾂｼ 3 広島市工高
800m 7 1 2172 児玉　懸生 コダマ　ケンショウ 中3五月が丘中学校
800m 7 2 141 胡子　和樹 エビス　カズキ 3 安古市高
800m 7 3 2081 玉置　渉真 タマキ　ショウマ 2 安古市高
800m 7 4 1917 山下　英太朗 ヤマシタ　エイタロウ 2 舟入高
800m 7 5 申請中 伊達　佑希 ダテ　ユウキ M2 広島市立大学
800m 7 6 625 山下　橘平 ヤマシタ　キッペイ 3 崇徳高
800m 7 7 824 長田　麗生 ナガタ　レオ 1 広島学院高
800m 7 8 490 岡本　拓也 オカモト　タクヤ 3 広島観音高
800m 7 9 申請中 胡　秋馬 エビス　シュウマ 1 宮島工業高
800m 7 10 86 杉本　寛樹 スギモト　ヒロキ 3 高陽東高
800m 7 11 87 藤原　欣也 フジワラ　キンヤ 3 高陽東高
800m 7 12 88 古澤　啓太 フルザワ　ケイタ 3 高陽東高
800m 8 1 申請中 前田　潤 マエダ　ジュン 1 高陽東高
800m 8 2 365 田邉　航 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾜﾀﾙ 3 可部高
800m 8 3 503 小早川　蒼天 ｺﾊﾞﾔｶﾜ ｿｳﾀ 3 広高
800m 8 4 2166 草本　快竜 クサモト　カイリュウ 2 広工大高
800m 8 5 2169 中山　裕心 ナカヤマ　ヒロト 2 広工大高
800m 8 6 申請中 後長　輝 ゴチョウ　ヒカル 3 広経大 島根
800m 8 7 申請中 小林　良輔 コバヤシ　リョウスケ 3 広経大 島根
800m 8 8 7－1295 有岡　亮 アリオカ　リョウ 2 広島工業大学
800m 8 9 7-1731 西村　浩貴 ニシムラ　ヒロキ 4 島根大学 島根
800m 8 10 1804 宇郷　佳暉 ｳｺﾞｳ ﾖｼｷ 2 広島商船高専
800m 8 11 3864 岡本　直征 オカモトナオユキ 22オリンピアプラス
800m 9 1 1712 後　颯人 ｳｼﾛ ﾊﾔﾄ 2 如水館高
800m 9 2 806 上泉　真悟 ウワイズミ　シンゴ 1 市立呉高
800m 9 3 885 田邉　虎汰朗 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺﾀﾛｳ 3広島市立観音中学校
800m 9 4 2031 西田　一平 ニシダ　イッペイ 2 広島国際学院高
800m 9 5 1713 佐藤　昴 ｻﾄｳ ｽﾊﾞﾙ 2 如水館高
800m 9 6 1852 有村　凌 アリムラ　リョウ 2 安古市高
800m 9 7 2423 池田　遥輝 イケダ　ハルキ 3廿日市市立廿日市中学校
800m 9 8 886 渡邊　亮太 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ 3広島市立観音中学校
800m 9 9 854 初島　光 ﾊﾂｼﾏ ﾋｶﾙ 1 修道高
800m 9 10 4345 瀨戸　和治 ｾﾄ ｶｽﾞﾊﾙ 14 熊野東中
800m 9 11 4346 鳥越　敦貴 ﾄﾘｺｼ ｱﾂｷ 14 熊野東中
800m 10 1 4338 台信　楓之介 ﾀﾞｲﾉﾌﾞ ﾘｭｳﾉｽｹ 14 熊野東中
800m 10 2 安達　柊太 ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｼｭｳﾀ 3 修道中
800m 10 3 204 蜷川　祥太 ﾐﾅｶﾜ ｼｮｳﾀ 27 三菱重工広島
800m 10 4 2092 森田　諒一 モリタ　リョウイチ 2 舟入高
800m 10 5 282 東條　鉄平 トウジョウ　テッペイ 3 広島大学附属高
800m 10 6 428 武門　詩音 タケカド　シオン 3 高陽高
800m 10 7 49 渡辺　朗将 ワタナベ　アキマサ 3 広島学院高
800m 10 8 2080 金光　拓磨 ｶﾈﾐﾂ ﾀｸﾏ 2 府中高
800m 10 9 2062 柴沼　優太 シバヌマ　ユウタ 2 祗園北高
800m 10 10 申請中 飯田　航平 ｲｲﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ 2 福山工高
800m 10 11 1860 大坪　雅弥 ｵｵﾂﾎﾞ　ﾏｻﾔ 2 尾道商業高



800m 11 1 1977 松本　空 マツモト　ソラ 2 広陵高
800m 11 2 812 益田　恭輔 マスダ　キョウスケ 1 近大東広島高
800m 11 3 2164 金口　太紀 カネグチ　タイキ 2 広工大高
800m 11 4 325 小野藤　大 ｵﾉﾌｼﾞ ﾀﾞｲ 3 広島市工高
800m 11 5 820 衣山　誠悟 キヌヤマ　セイゴ 1 広島学院高
800m 11 6 1958 宮本　一輝 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ　ｶｽﾞｷ 2 安西高
800m 11 7 1744 和太　優 ワダ　ユウ 2 広島なぎさ高
800m 11 8 42 江波　太 エバ　フトシ 3 広島学院高
800m 11 9 189 仁後　博湧 ニゴ　ヒロワキ 3 舟入高
800m 11 10 1692 嶋﨑　颯真 ｼﾏｻﾞｷ ｿｳﾏ 2 広高
800m 11 11 2656 登根 壮一郎 トネ　ソウイチロウ 3 大野東中
800m 12 1 4337 高橋　那弥 ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾄﾓﾔ 14 熊野東中
800m 12 2 申請中 木村　圭吾 キムラ　ケイゴ 1 広島翔洋高
800m 12 3 333 西田　拓矢 ニシダ　タクヤ 3 沼田高
800m 12 4 2083 井上　聡 イノウエ　ソウ 2 安古市高
800m 12 5 819 菊間　千央 キクマ　チヒロ 1 広島学院高
800m 12 6 2657 松本 健人 マツモト　ケント 3 大野東中
800m 12 7 825 中谷　健人 ナカヤ　ケント 1 広島学院高
800m 12 8 1113 吉野　帆高 ヨシノ　ホタカ 3 広島学院中
800m 12 9 828 光永　智希 ミツナガ　トモキ 1 広島学院高
800m 12 10 829 三好　優輝 ミヨシ　ユウキ 1 広島学院高
800m 12 11 1585 森　優飛 モリ　ユウヒ 3 大塚中学校
800m 13 1 1309 丸岡　博士 マルオカ　ヒロシ 3広島市立祇園中学校
800m 13 2 1929 渡部　祐大 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ　ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 3 口田中
800m 13 3 1107 伊東 玲 イトウ　レイ 3 広島学院中
800m 13 4 401 内海　優大 ウツミ　ユウタ 3 広島翔洋高
800m 13 5 2095 大森　蒼星 オオモリ　ソウシ 2 広島翔洋高
800m 13 6 1953 徳丸　真哉 トクマル　シンヤ 2 広島工高
800m 13 7 11933 中野　海音 ﾅｶﾉ　ｶｲﾄ 3 口田中
800m 13 8 822 佐場　奎介 サバ　ケイスケ 1 広島学院高
800m 13 9 1582 岸　亮太 キシ　リョウタ 3 大塚中学校
800m 13 10 818 岩本　凌弥 イワモト　リョウヤ 1 広島学院高
800m 13 11 1923 田中　佑都 ﾀﾅｶ　ﾕｳﾄ 3 口田中



種目 組 レーン NO 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 学年 所属 他県登録
1500m 1 1 1998 武政　湧斗 タケマサ　ワクト 2 安芸府中高
1500m 1 2 1774 山口　航輝 ヤマグチ　コウキ 2 呉宮原高
1500m 1 3 1776 光村　怜 ミツムラ　レイ 2 呉宮原高
1500m 1 4 42 江波　太 エバ　フトシ 3 広島学院高
1500m 1 5 1812 礒川　真之介 ｲｿｶﾜ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ 2 尾道北高
1500m 1 6 2108 三宅　颯太 ミヤケ　ソウタ 2 熊野高
1500m 1 7 4197 藤田　航平 ﾌｼﾞﾀ　ｺｳﾍｲ 3 安芸府中中
1500m 1 8 2145 年宗　泰輝 トシムネ　タイキ 2 賀茂北高
1500m 1 9 3052 砂原　海舟 スナハラ　カイシュウ 3 千代田中学校
1500m 1 10 401 内海　優大 ウツミ　ユウタ 3 広島翔洋高
1500m 1 11 424 宮原　和輝 ミヤハラ　カズキ 3 熊野高
1500m 1 12 2426 野田　渉馬 ノダ　ショウマ 3廿日市市立廿日市中学校
1500m 1 13 2151 斉藤　友護 サイトウ　ユウゴ 16 廿日市西高
1500m 1 14 822 佐場　奎介 サバ　ケイスケ 1 広島学院高
1500m 1 15 818 岩本　凌弥 イワモト　リョウヤ 1 広島学院高
1500m 1 16 551 倉田　裕貴 クラタ　ユウキ 3 廿日市高
1500m 1 17 2434 吉岡　祐輔 ヨシオカ　ユウスケ 3廿日市市立廿日市中学校
1500m 1 18 1108 佐々木　瑠偉 ササキ　ルイ 3 広島学院中
1500m 1 19 1107 伊東 玲 イトウ　レイ 3 広島学院中
1500m 1 20 31 若林　清美 ﾜｶﾊﾞﾔｼ ｷﾖﾐ 56 広島県庁RC
1500m 1 21 2144 田原　海 タハラ　カイ 2 賀茂北高
1500m 1 22 7-1134 寺田　大輝 テラダ　トモキ 2 広島大学
1500m 1 23 2175 石橋　歩空 イシバシ　ホダカ 中3五月が丘中学校
1500m 2 1 143 村上　雄大 ﾑﾗｶﾐ　ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 3 因島高
1500m 2 2 74 大室　仁 ｵｵﾑﾛ　ｼﾞﾝ 3 国泰寺中学校
1500m 2 3 1853 原　康平 ハラ　コウヘイ 2 高陽高
1500m 2 4 852 中村　孝太郎 ﾅｶﾑﾗ ｺｳﾀﾛｳ 1 修道高
1500m 2 5 1854 梅中　佑 ウメナカ　ユウ 2 高陽高
1500m 2 6 1276 加藤　実徳 カトウ　ミノリ 3 安西中
1500m 2 7 1884 竹田　聖 タケダ　サトシ 16 千代田高
1500m 2 8 519 山口　晶大 ﾔﾏｸﾞﾁ ﾏｻﾋﾛ 3 広島商
1500m 2 9 359 村上　友哉 ムラカミ　ユウヤ 3 広陵高
1500m 2 10 506 松岡　一輝 ﾏﾂｵｶ ｲﾂｷ 3 広高
1500m 2 11 858 盛崎　太志 ﾓﾘｻﾞｷ ﾀｲｼ 1 修道高
1500m 2 12 2095 大森　蒼星 オオモリ　ソウシ 2 広島翔洋高
1500m 2 13 816 石綿　一真 イシワタ　カズマ 1 広島学院高
1500m 2 14 825 中谷　健人 ナカヤ　ケント 1 広島学院高
1500m 2 15 823 俊成　優太 トシナリ　ユウタ 1 広島学院高
1500m 2 16 2141 甲斐　飛鳥 ｶｲ　ｱｽｶ 2 安芸南高
1500m 2 17 申請中 福田　蒼也 ﾌｸﾀﾞ　ｿｳﾔ 2 安芸南高
1500m 2 18 1962 脇本　凌汰 ﾜｷﾓﾄ　ﾘｮｳﾀ 2 安芸南高
1500m 2 19 1113 吉野　帆高 ヨシノ　ホタカ 3 広島学院中
1500m 2 20 990 吉本　武 ﾖｼﾓﾄ ﾀｹﾙ 3広島市立井口中学校
1500m 2 21 985 牛尾　洋寿 ｳｼｵ ﾋﾛﾄｼ 3広島市立井口中学校
1500m 2 22 1309 丸岡　博士 マルオカ　ヒロシ 3広島市立祇園中学校
1500m 2 23 1647 横井　皓 ヨコイ　ソラ 2 福山大学



1500m 3 1 4195 中川　遥翔 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ　ﾊﾙﾄ 3 安芸府中中
1500m 3 2 333 西田　拓矢 ニシダ　タクヤ 3 沼田高
1500m 3 3 1754 平本　康将 ﾋﾗﾓﾄ　ヤスマサ 2 呉三津田高
1500m 3 4 5503 大野　真寛 オオノ　マサヒロ 24 柳井市陸協 山口
1500m 3 5 2166 草本　快竜 クサモト　カイリュウ 2 広工大高
1500m 3 6 1822 上内　知樹 ウエウチ　トモキ 2 沼田高
1500m 3 7 305 池田　京志朗 ｲｹﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｼﾛｳ 3 府中高
1500m 3 8 申請中 増本　優樹 マシモト　ユウキ 1 宮島工業高
1500m 3 9 申請中 下田　汰知 シモダ　タイチ 1 広島なぎさ高
1500m 3 10 189 仁後　博湧 ニゴ　ヒロワキ 3 舟入高
1500m 3 11 829 三好　優輝 ミヨシ　ユウキ 1 広島学院高
1500m 3 12 828 光永　智希 ミツナガ　トモキ 1 広島学院高
1500m 3 13 2428 光井　尊太 ミツイ　タカヒロ 3廿日市市立廿日市中学校
1500m 3 14 484 周崎　瑛太 スサキ　エイタ 3 広陵高
1500m 3 15 1953 徳丸　真哉 トクマル　シンヤ 2 広島工高
1500m 3 16 申請中 山﨑　光貴 ヤマサキ　コウキ 1 広島国際学院高
1500m 3 17 2427 平井　稜久 ヒライ　リク 3廿日市市立廿日市中学校
1500m 3 18 885 田邉　虎汰朗 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ｺﾀﾛｳ 3広島市立観音中学校
1500m 3 19 申請中 赤澤　秀介 アカザワ　シュウスケ 1 広工大高
1500m 3 20 75 山本　貫太 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ　ｶﾝﾀ 3 国泰寺中学校
1500m 3 21 1958 宮本　一輝 ﾐﾔﾓﾄ　ｶｽﾞｷ 2 安西高
1500m 3 22 1281 田村　和輝 タムラ　カズキ 3 安西中
1500m 3 23 3051 小笠原　丈 オガサワラ　タケル 3 千代田中学校
1500m 4 1 2179 杉原　良祐 スギハラ　リョウスケ 2 盈進高
1500m 4 2 1913 村上　慎太郎 ムラカミ　シンタロウ 2 広工大高
1500m 4 3 1919 眞邉　祐生 マナベ　ユウキ 2 舟入高
1500m 4 4 2433 村中　風雅 ムラナカ　フウガ 3廿日市市立廿日市中学校
1500m 4 5 2430 村上　蒼空 ムラカミ　ソラ 3廿日市市立廿日市中学校
1500m 4 6 申請中 荒瀬　郁実 アラセ　イクミ M2 広島市立大学
1500m 4 7 2118 田口　遥平 タグチ　ヨウヘイ 2 廿日市高
1500m 4 8 1777 藤川　愛大 フジカワ　マナト 2 呉宮原高
1500m 4 9 2121 松元　 翔 マツモト　ショウ 3 広島三和
1500m 4 10 7-1014 由良野　公介 ユラノ　コウスケ 3 広島修道大学
1500m 4 11 561 阿武　大輔 アンノ　ダイスケ 3 広工大高
1500m 4 12 2081 玉置　渉真 タマキ　ショウマ 2 安古市高
1500m 4 13 2102 坂根　啓斗 ｻｶﾈ　ﾋﾛﾄ 2 広島国泰寺高
1500m 4 14 486 加藤　遼 ｶﾄｳ　ﾘｮｳ 3 広島国泰寺高
1500m 4 15 488 中川　康太 ﾅｶｶﾞﾜ　ｺｳﾀ 3 広島国泰寺高
1500m 4 16 1821 村上　聖虎 ムラカミ　キヨトラ 2 高陽東高
1500m 4 17 295 山見　朋也 ヤマミ　トモヤ 3 祗園北高
1500m 4 18 1901 久保田　真統 クボタ　マナト 2 美鈴が丘高
1500m 4 19 49 渡辺　朗将 ワタナベ　アキマサ 3 広島学院高
1500m 4 20 1585 森　優飛 モリ　ユウヒ 3 大塚中学校
1500m 4 21 455 後藤　圭 ゴトウ　ケイ 3 広島国際学院高
1500m 4 22 申請中 山﨑　滉 ヤマサキ　コウ 1 広島国際学院高
1500m 4 23 889 花本　泰樹 ﾊﾅﾓﾄ ﾀｲｷ 3広島市立観音中学校



1500m 5 1 472 岸川　想 ｷｼｶﾜ　ｺｺﾛ 3 基町高
1500m 5 2 404 藤井　啓輔 フジイ　ケイスケ 3 近大東広島高
1500m 5 3 1836 細木　翔太 ホソキ　ショウタ 2 近大東広島高
1500m 5 4 811 五味　大地 ゴミ　ダイチ 1 近大東広島高
1500m 5 5 812 益田　恭輔 マスダ　キョウスケ 1 近大東広島高
1500m 5 6 1835 濵本　修平 ハマモト　シュウヘイ 2 近大東広島高
1500m 5 7 58 佐竹　平 サタケ　タイラ 3 近大東広島高
1500m 5 8 申請中 飯田　航平 ｲｲﾀﾞ ｺｳﾍｲ 2 福山工高
1500m 5 9 1813 大前　太河 ｵｵﾏｴ ﾀｲｶﾞ 2 尾道北高
1500m 5 10 1773 長沼　大樹 ナガヌマ　ダイキ 2 総合技術高
1500m 5 11 1772 西松　凌汰 ニシマツ　リョウタ 2 総合技術高
1500m 5 12 630 白賀　亮太 シラガ　リョウタ 3 広島翔洋高
1500m 5 13 申請中 平延　瑞基　 ヒラノベ　ミズキ 1 西条農高
1500m 5 14 624 宮崎　遥平 ミヤザキ　ヨウヘイ 3 西条農高
1500m 5 15 462 安田　圭吾 ヤスダ　ケイゴ 3 宮島工業高
1500m 5 16 824 長田　麗生 ナガタ　レオ 1 広島学院高
1500m 5 17 820 衣山　誠悟 キヌヤマ　セイゴ 1 広島学院高
1500m 5 18 安達　柊太 ｱﾀﾞﾁ ｼｭｳﾀ 3 修道中
1500m 5 19 7－1302 三村　瑠太 ミムラ　リュウタ 2 広島工業大学
1500m 5 20 633 前川　弘行 マエカワ　ヒロユキ 3 盈進高
1500m 5 21 885 和泉　皓士 ｲｽﾞﾐ ｺｳｼ 3広島市立観音中学校
1500m 5 22 3050 見川　弘武 ミカワ　ひろむ 3 千代田中学校
1500m 5 23 1779 髙橋　快 タカハシ　カイ 2 呉宮原高
1500m 6 1 申請中 熊谷　幸路 クマガイ　ユキジ 1 広島国際学院高
1500m 6 2 428 武門　詩音 タケカド　シオン 3 高陽高
1500m 6 3 3864 岡本　直征 オカモトナオユキ 22オリンピアプラス
1500m 6 4 2164 金口　太紀 カネグチ　タイキ 2 広工大高
1500m 6 5 855 濱石　猛 ﾊﾏｲｼ ﾀｹｵ 1 修道高
1500m 6 6 1974 崎山　春希 サキヤマ　ハルキ 2 広陵高
1500m 6 7 申請中 山本　勝大 ヤマモト　カツヒロ 1 広島大学附属高
1500m 6 8 申請中 高橋　泉貴 タカハシ　センキ 2 広島大学附属高
1500m 6 9 1938 東條　寛平 トウジョウ　カンペイ 2 広島大学附属高
1500m 6 10 2062 柴沼　優太 シバヌマ　ユウタ 2 祗園北高
1500m 6 11 454 塩村　洸介 シオムラ　コウスケ 3 広島国際学院高
1500m 6 12 4194 喜種　彩仁 ｷﾀﾈ　ｱﾔﾄ 3 安芸府中中
1500m 6 13 2031 西田　一平 ニシダ　イッペイ 2 広島国際学院高
1500m 6 14 申請中 齊藤　光志 サイトウ　コウシ 15 安佐北・市広
1500m 6 15 申請中 野田　哲平 ノダ　テッペイ 1 西条農高
1500m 6 16 2423 池田　遥輝 イケダ　ハルキ 3廿日市市立廿日市中学校
1500m 6 17 2120 常国　慶次郎 ツネクニ　ケイジロウ 3 広島三和
1500m 6 18 474 末田　晃太 ｽｴﾀﾞ　ｺｳﾀ 3 基町高
1500m 6 19 申請中 前田　潤 マエダ　ジュン 1 高陽東高
1500m 6 20 244 松川　大知 マツカワ　ダイチ 3 五日市高
1500m 6 21 480 向井　智紀 ﾑｶｲ　ﾄﾓｷ 3 基町高
1500m 6 22 886 渡邊　亮太 ﾜﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾘｮｳﾀ 3広島市立観音中学校
1500m 6 23 887 枝松　拓真 ｴﾀﾞﾏﾂ ﾀｸﾏ 3広島市立観音中学校



1500m 7 1 365 田邉　航 ﾀﾅﾍﾞ ﾜﾀﾙ 3 可部高
1500m 7 2 1809 藤本　皓士 ﾌｼﾞﾓﾄ ｺｳｼ 2 尾道北高
1500m 7 3 1970 橘川　晟大 キッカワ　セイタ 2 海田高
1500m 7 4 88 古澤　啓太 フルザワ　ケイタ 3 高陽東高
1500m 7 5 87 藤原　欣也 フジワラ　キンヤ 3 高陽東高
1500m 7 6 86 杉本　寛樹 スギモト　ヒロキ 3 高陽東高
1500m 7 7 576 矢形　優稀 ヤカタ　ユウキ 3 西条農高
1500m 7 8 623 竹多　隆一郎タケダ　リュウイチロウ3 広島観音高
1500m 7 9 490 岡本　拓也 オカモト　タクヤ 3 広島観音高
1500m 7 10 1863 折見　幸洋 ｵﾘﾐ ﾕｷﾋﾛ 1 福山誠之館高　
1500m 7 11 547 佐々本　崚 ササモト　リョウ 3 廿日市高
1500m 7 12 2272 荒井　秀太 アライシュウタ 3 五日市南中学校
1500m 7 13 3919 安田　嶺司 ヤスダレイジ 中3オリンピアプラス
1500m 7 14 2172 児玉　懸生 コダマ　ケンショウ 中3五月が丘中学校
1500m 7 15 1852 小原　怜真 コハラ　リョウマ 2 高陽高
1500m 7 16 430 田中　拓帆 タナカ　タクホ 3 高陽高
1500m 7 17 2029 川端　悠雅 ｶﾜﾊﾞﾀ　ﾕｳｶﾞ 2 呉三津田高
1500m 7 18 1918 濱田　海輝 ハマダ　カイキ 2 舟入高
1500m 7 19 149 岩元　操汰 イワモト　ソウタ 3 広島工高
1500m 7 20 20 伊藤　信雄 イトウ　シンユウ 3 広島皆実高
1500m 7 21 737 髙田　善成 タカタ　ヨシナリ 35 楽走
1500m 7 22 503 小早川　蒼天 ｺﾊﾞﾔｶﾜ ｿｳﾀ 3 広高
1500m 7 23 1866 福岡　悠斗 フクオカ　ユウト 2 庄原格致校
1500m 8 1 申請中 吉田　直樹 ヨシダ　ナオキ 1 広島国際学院高
1500m 8 2 1917 山下　英太朗 ヤマシタ　エイタロウ 2 舟入高
1500m 8 3 803 久保　亮太 クボ　リョウタ 1 市立呉高
1500m 8 4 1859 熊本　侑輝 クマモト　ユウキ 2 安古市高
1500m 8 5 1877 中村　祐太 ナカムラ　ユウタ 2 沼田高
1500m 8 6 申請中 角本　奨真 カクモト　ショウマ 1 西条農高
1500m 8 7 申請中 䑓信　風馬 ダイノブ　フウマ 1 西条農高
1500m 8 8 1980 佐々木　希歩 ササキ　ノア 2 広陵高
1500m 8 9 2151 倉本　健 ｸﾗﾓﾄ　ﾀｹﾙ 3 五日市観音
1500m 8 10 1852 有村　凌 アリムラ　リョウ 2 安古市高
1500m 8 11 2287 吉屋　佑晟 ヨシヤユウセイ 3 五日市南中学校
1500m 8 12 7-1123 岩田　啓佑 イワタ　ケイスケ 5 広島大学 岐阜
1500m 8 13 申請中 野本　賢志 ノモト　タカシ 1 西条農高
1500m 8 14 1701 山田　省吾 ヤマダ　ショウゴ 2 西条農高
1500m 8 15 22 今田　雄太 イマダ　ユウタ 3 広島皆実高
1500m 8 16 7 高下　陽平 タカシタ　ヨウヘイ 3 市立呉高
1500m 8 17 7-1173 濵野　洋人 ﾊﾏﾉ　ﾋﾛﾄ 2 広島文化大学
1500m 8 18 204 蜷川　祥太 ﾐﾅｶﾜ ｼｮｳﾀ 27 三菱重工広島
1500m 8 19 736 中村　将太 ナカムラ　ショウタ 26 楽走
1500m 8 20 2335 三原　直也 ミハラ　ナオヤ 35 東広島陸協
1500m 8 21 7－1299 後藤　大志 ゴトウ　ダイシ 2 広島工業大学
1500m 8 22 1908 鞘野　郁哉 サヤノ　フミヤ 2 広工大高
1500m 8 23 505 岡本　提 ｵｶﾓﾄ ﾀﾞｲ 3 広高



1500m 9 1 301 谷田　湧泰 ﾀﾆﾀﾞ ﾕｳﾀﾞｲ 2 福山誠之館高　
1500m 9 2 1584 曽我　優斗 ソガ　ユウト 3 大塚中学校
1500m 9 3 申請中 加藤　聖也 カトウ　マサヤ 1 広島国際学院高
1500m 9 4 申請中 見川　絋太 ミカワ　コウタ 1 西条農高
1500m 9 5 1631 北村　響生 キタムラ　ヒビキ 2 広島皆実高
1500m 9 6 1713 佐藤　昴 ｻﾄｳ ｽﾊﾞﾙ 2 如水館高
1500m 9 7 申請中 岩田　楽也 イワタ　ガクヤ 1 広島国際学院高
1500m 9 8 94 井上　奨太 イノウエ　ショウタ 3 広島国際学院高
1500m 9 9 204 森脇　大貴 モリワキ　ダイキ 3 西条農高
1500m 9 10 202 辻　隼希 ツジ　ジュンキ 3 西条農高
1500m 9 11 199 山本　勝成 ヤマモト　カツナリ 3 西条農高
1500m 9 12 7-1731 西村　浩貴 ニシムラ　ヒロキ 4 島根大学 島根
1500m 9 13 1627 寺本　航輝 テラモト　コウキ 2 市立呉高
1500m 9 14 294 松村　拓明 マツムラ　ヒロアキ 3 祗園北高
1500m 9 15 304 井本　匠 ｲﾓﾄ ﾀｸﾐ 3 府中高
1500m 9 16 1699 高橋　駿来 タカハシ　カケル 2 西条農高
1500m 9 17 1982 江崎　琉哉 エザキ　リュウヤ 2 宮島工業高
1500m 9 18 533 児森　健人 コモリ　ケント 3 安芸府中高
1500m 9 19 1684 山本　玲園 ヤマモト　レオン 2 広島国際学院高
1500m 9 20 325 小野藤　大 ｵﾉﾌｼﾞ ﾀﾞｲ 3 広島市工高
1500m 9 21 申請中 立花 一貴 タチバナカズキ 1 呉三津田高
1500m 9 22 2152 横田　優太郎 ﾖｺﾀ　ﾕｳﾀﾛｳ 3 五日市観音
1500m 9 23 申請中 笹木　恵斗 ササキ　ケイト 1 広島国際学院高
1500m 9 24 1680 北野　弘大 キタノ　ヒロマサ 2 広島国際学院高
1500m 10 1 7-1739 内田　陽太 ウチダ　ヨウタ 3 島根大学 島根
1500m 10 2 7－1295 有岡　亮 アリオカ　リョウ 2 広島工業大学
1500m 10 3 1915 餘多分　亮雅 ヨタブン　リョウガ 2 広工大高
1500m 10 4 1661 揚場　康平 アゲバ　コウヘイ 2 高陽東高
1500m 10 5 申請中 林　　和哉 ハヤシ　カズヤ 1 西条農高
1500m 10 6 1697 西田　悠太郎 ニシダ　ユウタロウ 2 西条農高
1500m 10 7 203 小畑　勇貴 オバタ　ユウキ 3 西条農高
1500m 10 8 206 向井　智哉 ムカイ　トモヤ 3 西条農高
1500m 10 9 2016 奥川　雄也 オクガワ　ユウヤ 2 宮島工業高
1500m 10 10 50 川口　健人 カワグチ　ケント 3 広島学院高
1500m 10 11 1657 田中　康聖 タナカ　コウセイ 2 広島学院高
1500m 10 12 1834 櫛田　亘平 クシダ　コウヘイ 2 近大東広島高
1500m 10 13 195 鈴木　颯 スズキ　ソウ 3 五日市高
1500m 10 14 1829 岡田　慧悟 ｵｶﾀﾞ ｹｲｺﾞ 1 福山誠之館高　
1500m 10 15 1682 藤本　浩輝 フジモト　ヒロアキ 2 広島国際学院高
1500m 10 16 543 柘植　翔太 ツゲ　ショウタ 24 広島SRPC
1500m 10 17 120 藤澤　真聡 フジサワ　マサト 3 広島井口高
1500m 10 18 1683 森屋敷　幸太 モリヤシキ　コウタ 2 広島国際学院高
1500m 10 19 1712 後　颯人 ｳｼﾛ ﾊﾔﾄ 2 如水館高
1500m 10 20 21 猪野　結人 イノ　ユイト 3 広島皆実高
1500m 10 21 507 山本　竜大 ヤマモト　リュウダイ 3 盈進高
1500m 10 22 1644 佃　伊織 ﾂｸﾀﾞ ｲｵﾘ 2 修道高
1500m 10 23 1630 大窪　晴天 オオクボ　ハルタカ 2 広島皆実高
1500m 10 24 2167 辰井　麗矢 タツイ　レイヤ 2 広工大高



1500m 11 1 70 久保　光輝 ｸﾎﾞ ｺｳｷ 3 広高
1500m 11 2 1760 小川　奏 ｵｶﾞﾜ ｶﾅﾃﾞ 2 府中高
1500m 11 3 2107 安食　翔斗 アンジキ　カケト 2 西条農高
1500m 11 4 1702 徳原　佑希 トクハラ　ユウキ 2 西条農高
1500m 11 5 300 出淵　文也 ｲｽﾞﾌﾞﾁ ﾌﾐﾔ 2 福山誠之館高　
1500m 11 6 532 鈴政　怜士 スズマサ　レイジ 3 安芸府中高
1500m 11 7 205 佐田　航大 サタ　コウダイ 3 西条農高
1500m 11 8 201 益　未來 エキ　ミライ 3 西条農高
1500m 11 9 95 植　大樹 ウエ　ダイキ 3 広島国際学院高
1500m 11 10 1678 岡野　智也 オカノ　トモヤ 2 広島国際学院高
1500m 11 11 1681 北山　裕祐 キタヤマ　ユウスケ 2 広島国際学院高
1500m 11 12 申請中 吉田　周 ヨシダ　シュウ 1 広島国際学院高
1500m 11 13 975 串井　良太郎 クシイ　リョウタロウ31デルタハリアス
1500m 11 14 申請中 濱本　零士 ハマモト　レイジ 1 広島国際学院高
1500m 11 15 116 坂本　空 サカモト　ソラ 3 広島井口高
1500m 11 16 申請中 堤　楽歩 ツツミ　ガクホ 1 西条農高
1500m 11 17 1635 三好　紘生 ミヨシ　コウキ 2 広島皆実高
1500m 11 18 1865 福岡　海斗 フクオカ　カイト 2 庄原格致校
1500m 11 19 467 竹内　克志 ﾀｹｳﾁ ｶﾂｼ 3 広島市工高
1500m 11 20 申請中 岡本　洋樹 オカモト　ヒロキ 4 広経大 鳥取
1500m 11 21 194 沖野　晃一 オキノ　コウイチ 3 五日市高
1500m 11 22 329 太田　征波 オオタ　セイハ 3 沼田高
1500m 11 23 200 井上　雄次郎 イノウエ　ユウジロウ 3 西条農高
1500m 11 24 3049 奥　充弘 オク　ミツヒロ 30 三原市体協
1500m 12 1 197 徳永　圭祐 トクナガ　ケイスケ 3 西条農高
1500m 12 2 1696 太良坊　航 タロウボウ　ワタル 2 西条農高
1500m 12 3 申請中 樋口　恵介 ヒグチ　ケイスケ 1 広経大 香川
1500m 12 4 1637 山﨑　大空 ヤマサキ　タク 2 広島皆実高
1500m 12 5 申請中 小林　良輔 コバヤシ　リョウスケ 3 広経大 島根
1500m 12 6 1366 鈴木　貫太 スズキ　カンタ 3 兵庫県立大学 兵庫
1500m 12 7 293 白井　佑介 シライ　ユウスケ 3 祗園北高
1500m 12 8 144 平井　莞汰 ヒライ　カンタ 3 宮島工業高
1500m 12 9 1648 喜田　哲都 キタ　テツト 16 安佐北・市広
1500m 12 10 98 森永　翔平 モリナガ　ショウヘイ 3 広島国際学院高
1500m 12 11 1333 向田　拓矢 ムコウダ　タクヤ 20 黄金山ＡＣ
1500m 12 12 1629 山田　隼輔 ヤマダ　シュンスケ 2 市立呉高
1500m 12 13 申請中 後長　輝 ゴチョウ　ヒカル 3 広経大 島根
1500m 12 14 198 中山　力 ナカヤマ　リキ 3 西条農高
1500m 12 15 242 舛田　貴志 マスダ　タカシ 3 広島観音高
1500m 12 16 7-1133 川波　知裕 カワナミ　トモヒロ 6 広島大学
1500m 12 17 申請中 福井　肇 フクイ　ハジメ 4 広経大
1500m 12 18 118 東岡　佳佑 トウオカ　ケイスケ 3 広島井口高
1500m 12 19 104 渡邉　健太 ワタナベ　ケンタ 3 盈進高
1500m 12 20 申請中 杉原　聖信 スギハラ　キヨノブ M1 広島市立大学
1500m 12 21 7-1734 宮島　伸大 ミヤジマ　ノブヒロ 4 島根大学 長崎
1500m 12 22 7－1287 沖田　翼 オキタ　ツバサ 3 広島工業大学
1500m 12 23 8-1073 北村　匠 キタムラ　タクミ 2 福岡大学
1500m 12 24 353 友澤　聡志 トモザワ　サトシ 3 広工大高



1500m 13 1 申請中 鎌田　滉 カマダ　アキラ 4 広経大 愛媛
1500m 13 2 申請中 濵松　海斗 ハママツ　カイト 3 広経大 愛媛
1500m 13 3 申請中 古谷　龍斗 フルヤ　リュウト 4 広経大 山口
1500m 13 4 申請中 圓尾　智 マルオ　トモ 1 広経大 兵庫
1500m 13 5 7-1013 宮藤　優樹 ミヤフジ　ユウキ 3 広島修道大学
1500m 13 6 申請中 大島　拓也 オオシマ　タクヤ 4 広経大 山口
1500m 13 7 23 片山　直人 カタヤマ　ナオト 3 広島皆実高
1500m 13 8 7-1752 前田　雄飛 マエダ　ユウヒ 2 島根大学 島根
1500m 13 9 申請中 谷澤　泰輝 タニザワ　タイキ 2 広経大 兵庫
1500m 13 10 1679 兼原　尚也 カネハラ　ナオヤ 2 広島国際学院高
1500m 13 11 435 藤野　雅生 フジノ　マサキ 3 高陽高
1500m 13 12 1700 東　陽晃 ヒガシ　ヒカル 2 西条農高
1500m 13 13 213 向井　温祐 ムカイ　アツヒロ 3 西条農高
1500m 13 14 申請中 柴野　敏一 シバノ　トシカズ 4 広経大
1500m 13 15 7-1029 前田　篤 マエダ　アツシ 1 広島修道大学
1500m 13 16 322 北川　朔矢 キタガワ　サクヤ 3 高陽東高
1500m 13 17 申請中 増田　涼太 マスダ　リョウタ 1 広島皆実高
1500m 13 18 申請中 笹木　航太 ササキ　コウタ 4 広経大 山口
1500m 13 19 1677 石丸　大輝 イシマル　ダイキ 2 広島国際学院高
1500m 13 20 5 河本　啓汰 カワモト　ケイタ 3 市立呉高
1500m 13 21 7-1738 井上　翔太 イノウエ　ショウタ 3 島根大学 島根
1500m 13 22 7-1747 門田　風雅 モンデン　フウマ 3 島根大学 島根
1500m 13 23 7-1755 藤田　達郎 フジタ　タツロウ 4 島根大学 岡山
1500m 13 24 7－1291 下反　晶 シモゾリ　アキラ 3 広島工業大学

種目 組 レーン NO 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 学年 所属 他県登録
110mH 1 1 申請中 前田　拓己 マエダ　タクミ 4 広経大
110mH 1 2 63 松谷　晴輝 マツタニ　ハルキ 3 近大東広島高
110mH 1 3 申請中 石本　惣一朗 イシモト　ソウイチロウM1 広経大 愛媛
110mH 1 4 25 福本　　廉 フクモト　レン 3 広島皆実高
110mH 1 5 申請中 岩本　康平 イワモト　コウヘイ 1 広経大
110mH 1 6 7-1730 中屋敷　祐人 ナカヤシキ　ユウト 4 島根大学 島根
110mH 1 7 1640 井手　浩貴 ｲﾃﾞ ﾋﾛｷ 2 修道高
110mH 1 8 7-1735 渡邉　孝道 ワタナベ　コウドウ 4 島根大学 島根
110mH 2 1 1632 笹木　優汰 ササキ　ユウタ 2 広島皆実高
110mH 2 2 1867 田邊　光紀 タナベ　コウキ 2 庄原格致校
110mH 2 3 494 藤本　悠也 フジモト　ユウヤ 3 高陽高
110mH 2 4 1989 高橋　遼平 ﾀｶﾊｼ　ﾘｮｳﾍｲ 2 基町高
110mH 2 5 1926 植野　颯太 ウエノ　ソウタ 2 県立広島高
110mH 2 6 412 中脇　一真 ナカワキ　カズマ 3 県立広島高
110mH 2 7 7-1746 三浦　伊織 ミウラ　イオリ 3 島根大学 島根
110mH 2 8 1673 栗林　隼正 クリバヤシ　トシマサ 2 広島国際学院高
110mH 3 1 1757 折本　智紀 オリモト　トモキ 2 広島工高
110mH 3 2 1826 廣川　憂伍 ヒロカワ　ユウゴ 2 沼田高
110mH 3 3 申請中 畑田　航汰 ハタダ　コウタ 1 広島国際学院高
110mH 3 4 15 橋本　幸之介 ﾊｼﾓﾄ ｺｳﾉｽｹ 3 修道高
110mH 3 5 2131 宮脇　智也 ﾐﾔﾜｷ　ﾄﾓﾔ 2 基町高
110mH 3 6 1633 佐藤　龍成 サトウ　リュウセイ 2 広島皆実高
110mH 3 7 1827 佐藤　友多 サトウ　ユウタ 2 沼田高
110mH 3 8 1805 菊本　悠太 ｷｸﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀ 2 広島商船高専
110mH 4 2 1758 久保薗　太志 クボゾノ　タイシ 2 広島工高
110mH 4 3 145 森　亮太 モリ　リョウタ 3 広島工高
110mH 4 4 240 土伏　葉琉 ツチブシ　ハル 3 総合技術高
110mH 4 5 1787 平藤　勇人 ヒラフジ　ハヤト 2 広島井口高
110mH 4 6 305 池田　京志朗 ｲｹﾀﾞ ｷｮｳｼﾛｳ 3 府中高
110mH 4 7 78 藤本　壱晟 フジモト　イッセイ 3 安芸高
110mH 4 8 477 松井　直輝 ﾏﾂｲ　ﾅｵｷ 3 基町高



種目 組 レーン NO 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 学年 所属 他県登録
110mH(991mm) 1 3 申請中 大原　聖耶 オオハラ　マサヤ 1 広工大高
110mH(991mm) 1 4 834 齋藤　聖 サイトウ　ショウ 1 崇徳高
110mH(991mm) 1 5 63 松谷　晴輝 マツタニ　ハルキ 3 近大東広島高
110mH(991mm) 1 6 808 白石　玲雄 シライシ　レオ 1 近大東広島高
110mH(991mm) 1 7 809 髙地　太陽 コウチ　タイヨウ 1 近大東広島高

種目 組 レーン NO 氏名 ﾌﾘｶﾞﾅ 学年 所属 他県登録
400mH 1 1 349 落合　伸一郎オチアイ　シンイチロウ3 広工大高
400mH 1 2 63 松谷　晴輝 マツタニ　ハルキ 3 近大東広島高
400mH 1 3 申請中 三倉　巨幹 ミクラ　ナオキ 3 広経大
400mH 1 4 申請中 山本　諒 ﾔﾏﾓﾄ　ﾘｮｳ 23 ユメオミライ 東京
400mH 1 5 7-1154 藤島　廉 フジシマ　レン 4 広島大学 宮崎
400mH 1 6 申請中 岩本　康平 イワモト　コウヘイ 1 広経大
400mH 1 7 7-1177 吉川　海斗 ｷｯｶﾜ　ｶｲﾄ 1 広島文化大学
400mH 1 8 1926 植野　颯太 ウエノ　ソウタ 2 県立広島高
400mH 2 1 7-1082 清水　裕貴 シミズ　ヒロキ 4 広島大学 岡山
400mH 2 2 1989 高橋　遼平 ﾀｶﾊｼ　ﾘｮｳﾍｲ 2 基町高
400mH 2 3 7－1289 園部　凌士 ソノベ　リョウジ 2 広島工業大学
400mH 2 4 1673 栗林　隼正 クリバヤシ　トシマサ 2 広島国際学院高
400mH 2 5 887 髙木　靖幸 タカギ　ヤスユキ 35 JFE西日本
400mH 2 6 7-1746 三浦　伊織 ミウラ　イオリ 3 島根大学 島根
400mH 2 7 62 高木　悠平 タカギ　ユウヘイ 3 近大東広島高
400mH 2 8 110 品川　輝 シナガワ　ヒカル 3 宮島工業高
400mH 3 1 1687 芦原　義人 アシハラ　ヨシト 2 崇徳高
400mH 3 2 1685 石橋　凌 イシバシ　リョウ 2 祗園北高
400mH 3 3 1911 中本　漱馬 ナカモト　ソウマ 2 広工大高
400mH 3 4 145 森　亮太 モリ　リョウタ 3 広島工高
400mH 3 5 82 田中　洸聖 タナカ　コウセイ 3 安古市高
400mH 3 6 434 稲田　響 イナダ　ヒビキ 3 高陽高
400mH 3 7 1855 相原　翔琉 アイハラ　カケル 2 安古市高
400mH 3 8 92 川中　慶喜 カワナカ　ヨシノブ 3 広島国際学院高
400mH 4 1 2079 村上　大晴 ﾑﾗｶﾐ ﾀｲｾｲ 2 府中高
400mH 4 2 557 栃岡　涼太 トチオカ　リョウタ 3 西条農高
400mH 4 3 1833 山﨑　優佑 ヤマザキ　ユウスケ 2 舟入高
400mH 4 4 196 平田　輝 ヒラタ　ヒカル 3 五日市高
400mH 4 5 14 堂庭　共凱 ﾄﾞｳﾆﾜ ﾄﾓﾔ 3 修道高
400mH 4 6 91 大久保　龍人 オオクボ　リュウト 3 広島国際学院高
400mH 4 7 232 椎葉　登夢 ｼｲﾊﾞ　ﾄﾑ 3 福山工高
400mH 4 8 1981 高浜　稜弥 タカハマ　リョウヤ 2 宮島工業高
400mH 5 2 66 松本　順平 マツモト　ジュンペイ 3 広島なぎさ高
400mH 5 3 2130 福田　伊吹 ﾌｸﾀﾞ　ｲﾌﾞｷ 2 基町高
400mH 5 4 423 久保田　圭太 クボタ　ケイタ 3 熊野高
400mH 5 5 1805 菊本　悠太 ｷｸﾓﾄ ﾕｳﾀ 2 広島商船高専
400mH 5 6 2165 河村　朋慶 カワムラ　トモヨシ 2 広工大高
400mH 5 7 2185 五島　幸輝 ゴトウ　コウキ 2 祗園北高
400mH 5 8 1757 折本　智紀 オリモト　トモキ 2 広島工高


